With the Kim & Hart total that H u

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee (Summary Page)

FEDERAL HEED ODMMISSION MAIL EDING

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full) USE FEC MAILING LABEL OR TYPE OR PRINT

	Jul 1	5 11 04 mm '56
BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE		a iroa arr 20
ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously reported.		
228 WEST COLLEGE AVENUE	2. FEC IDENTIFICATIO	N NUMBER
CITY, STATE and ZIP CODE STATE/DISTRIC	C00311589 3. IS THIS REPORT AN	AMENDMENT?
STATE COLLEGE, PA 16801 PA/05	YES X	
4. TYPE OF REPO	RT	
	tion Report for the	of Election)
X July 15 Quarterly Report election on	in the State of	
<u></u>		
October 15 Quarterly Report 30-Day Post-Elec	ction Report for the(Ty	pe of Election)
January 31 Year End Report election on	in the State of	
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) Termination Rep	ort	
This report contains activity for X Primary Election General Election	Special Election	Runoff Election
SUMMARY		
5. Covering Period <u>04-04-96</u> through <u>06-30-96</u>	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6. Net Contributions (other than loans)		
(a) Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(e))	124,747.00	353,866.86
(b) Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 20(d))	3,100.00	3,100.00
(c) Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 6(b) from 6(a))	121,647.00	350,766.86
7 Net Occasion Expanditures		
Net Operating Expenditures (a) Total Operating Expenditures (from Line 17)	219,972.47	388,109.53
(b) Total Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 14)	2,335.32	2,335.32
(c) Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 7(b) from 7(a))	217,637.15	385,774.21
8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (from Line 27)	15,326.84	For further information
Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)		contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW
Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	707 //0 00	Washington, DC 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530
I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowled		Local 202-219-3420
and complete. Type or Print Name of Treasurer		
		Doto
Signature of Treasurer		Date
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the	person signing this Report to the p	enallies of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
		FEC FORM

	1	1 1		
	1 1	1 1	1 1	FEC FORM 3
	1 (1 1	i i	I LO I O I I I I
1 1	1 1	1 1		
1 1 1	1 1	1		(revised 4/87)
1 1	i i	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •] (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
<u> </u>				
FESAN111				

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements (Page 2, FEC FORM 3)

ame of	Committee (in full)	Report Covering	ng the Period	: To: 06-30-96	
ВОВ	SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE	COLUM		COLUMN B	1
	I. RECEIPTS	Total This	Period	Calendar Year-To-Date	
	11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:				1
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees			V	1 11(a
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	74,947		V	a .
	(ii) Uniternized	0	.00		11(8
	(iii) Total of contributions from individuals	74,947		231,419.11	11(8
	(b) Political Party Committees	16,600		26,100.00	11(t
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	33,200		96,347.75	11(
	(d) The Candidate		.00	0.00	11(
	(e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans)(add 11(a)(iii), (b), (c) and (d))	124,747	.00	353,866.86	1110
	12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES		.00	0.00	12
	13. LOANS:				4
	(a) Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	35,000	.00	50,000.00	13(
	(b) All Other Loans		.00	0.00	13(
	(c) TOTAL LOANS (add 13(a) and (b))	35,000	.00	50,000.00	13
	14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING EXPENDITURES (Refunds, Rebates, etc.)	-1			114
		2,335		2,335.32 	
	15. OTHER RECEIPTS (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	242	.35	2,424.19	15
	16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14 and 15)	162,324		408,626.37	16
	II. DISBURSEMENTS				
		\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			7
	17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES	219,972	.47	388,109.53	17
	18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES	-	.00	0.00	18
	19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:		iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii		a
	(a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	- I	.00	0.00	19
	(b) Of All Other Loans		.00	0.00	19
	(b) Of All Other Loans			0.00	11
	(c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS (add 19(a) and (b))				a "
	20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:	3,100		3,100.00	92
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	3,100		0.00	2
	(b) Political Party Committees	<u> </u>	.00	0.00	- 2
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)		.00	3,100.00	2
	(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add 20(a), (b) and (c))	3,100			
	21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	l o	.00	2,110.00	2
	22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (add 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d) and 21)	223,072		393,319.53	2
	III. CASH SUMMARY				
					7
3. CAS	SH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD		\$	76,074.64	_ 2
	TAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16)		\$	162,324.67	_2
4. TOT	5. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)				Т
	STOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)		\$	238,399.31	2
5. SUB			<u> </u>		7
5. SUB	STOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)		\$	238,399.31 223,072.47 15,326.84	_ 2: _ 2:

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period......

No Recorded Employer 04/16/96

\$25.00

No Recorded Occupation

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Contributions from Individuals/Persons ______

SCHEDULE A

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

DANIEL K. PERLMAN

Philadelphia, PA 19130-

Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD >

2813 PARRISH ST.

PAGE 1 OF <u>36</u>

FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

SCHEDULE Contribu	tions from Individuals	EMIZED REC Persons			R LINE		11(a)(i)
	COMMITTEE(in Full) TER FOR CONGRESS COMMI						o gave paids paids paids dans dans from home
	Any information copied from suct the purposes of soliciting cont address of any political commit	ributions or f	or commercial purp	oses, other than u	y any pers	son for name and	
Full Nam Mailing			Name of Emplo	_	Date MM/DD/	YY	Amount
RUTH L. 11303 RC Garrett	SEGAL OKEBY AVENUE, P.O. BOX Park, MD 20896-	165	OUTDOOR ADV. EXEC. VICE P	ASSOC. OF AM	04/12/		
JAMES D. 10006 BA	PITCOCK, JR. ALMFORTH TX 77096-			s.CONSTRUCTIO EO	04/12/	96	\$1000.00
TAMMY L. R.D. 3, Lewistov	BOX 239 vn, PA 17044-	Aggregat	No Recorded No Recorded e YTD >	-	04/12/	96	\$25.00
JOHN C. 3983 HUG Allenton	HAYES CKLEBERRY ROAD wn, PA 18104- for [X]Primary	Aggregat	GENERAL MANA		04/19/	/96	\$500.00
DON STRO	OUP 4TH AVENUE , PA 16214- for [X]Primary	Aggregat	No Recorded No Recorded		04/26,	/96	\$20.00
125 S. Clarion Receipt	E. BILLS 6TH AVE., R. , PA 16214- for [X]Primary		No Recorded	_	04/26,	/96	\$5.00
HECTOR :	ALCALDE ARLINGTON RIDGE RD. on, VA 22202-			Employer Occupation	04/22	/96	\$1000.00

No Recorded Employer 05/08/96

\$100.00

No Recorded Occupation

\$100.00

Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00

Aggregate YTD >

TOTAL This Period.....>

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page..... \$3150.00

PHILIP M. MURPHY, JR.

Bridgeport, CT 06605-

Receipt for [X]Primary

67 QUINLAN AVE.

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMI	TTEE C00311589		
the purposes of soliciting cont	ch Reports and Statements may not be sold or undeributions or for commercial purposes, other the to solicit contributions from such commit	than using the name and	i
Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
EDWARD A. BURKHARDT 573 EARLSTON RD. Kenilworth, IL 60043- Receipt for [X]Primary	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupatio Aggregate YTD > \$300.00		\$300.00
CHRISTIANNE CAMERON 2533 GLENEAGLE GREEN Hilton Head Island, SC 29928- Receipt for [X]Primary	PRESTIGE MAGAZINE COM MAGAZINE PUBLISHER	PANY 05/15/96	\$1000.00
EVERETT P. PAUP 6964 WING POINT RD. NE Bainbridge Island, WA 98110- Receipt for [X]Primary	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupatio Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		\$500.00
JAMES J. CAIOPOULOS 9467 TURNBERRY DR. Potomac, MD 20854- Receipt for [X]Primary	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		\$1000.00
JAMES SCHWARTZ 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & ATTORNEY Aggregate YTD > \$6.35	SAU 05/29/96	\$6.35 MEMO
WILLIAM GEE 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & ATTORNEY	x SAU 05/29/96	\$4.47 MEMO
MAURICE LEE 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	Aggregate YTD > \$4.47 SAUL, EWING, REMICK & ATTORNEY		\$3.50 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$3.50	and their seas are their field freeh from area area from the field field from the field field from the field from the field field from the field from the field from the field from the field field from the field from	
CHARLES ZALL 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & ATTORNEY Aggregate YTD > \$3.50		\$3.50 MEMO
	Agg16gace 11D		

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period.....>

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

SCHEDULE A

PAGE 4 OF .36

FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....

TOTAL This Period.....>

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

SCHEDULE A

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

PAGE 5 OF 36

FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Occu	of Emplopation	_	MM/DD/YY	Amount
LESLIE KAPLAN P.O. BOX 152 Gladwyne, PA 19035-	No R	ecorded	Employer Occupation		\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD	· > 	\$500.00	10, 100 170, 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	
NORMA STROUP 110 N. 4TH AVENUE Clarion, PA 16214-			Employer Occupation	04/26/96	\$10.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD) >	\$10.00		
PASQUALE NAVARRO 9032 DUNMOYLE ST. Pittsburgh, PA 15217-		SSEL ASSO	CIATES	04/26/96	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD) >	\$500.00		
TIMOTHY J. DUFFY 639 A. PALMER LANE			Employer Occupation	04/26/96	\$25.00
Yardley, PA 19067- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD) >	\$25.00		
MARYJANE WALSH 4623-C 28TH RD., S.			Employer Occupation	04/22/96	\$250.00
Arlington, VA 22206- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTI	>	\$250.00		
J. REILLY MCCARREN 4927 LACLEDE AVE., NO. 3E			Employer Occupation	05/08/96	\$500.00
Saint Louis, MO 63108- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTI	o >	\$500.00		
MICHAEL J. TOOHEY 566 INNSBRUCK AVE.			Employer Occupation	05/15/96	\$500.00
Great Falls, VA 22066- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTI	D >	\$500.00		
SYLVIA T. PASQUERILLA 945 MENOHER RD.	номі	EMAKER		05/22/96	\$1000.00
Johnstown, PA 15905- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YT	D > 5	\$1000.00		

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 7 OF 36

Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address		Employer Date ion MM/DD/YY	
HENRY L. HILLMAN MOREWOOD HEIGHTS Pittsburgh, PA 15219- Receipt for [X]Primary	No Reco	orded Employer 05/29/96 orded Occupation	\$1000.00
tor [x]Primary			والما
JOHN STOVIAK 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	ATTORNE		\$6.35 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >		
SCOTT GREEN 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96	\$4.47 MEMO
	Aggregate YTD >	\$4.47	
GEORGE MAGNATTA 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	SAUL, I ATTORNI	EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96	\$3.50 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$3.50	
MARC A. CITRON 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	SAUL, 1	EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96	5 \$3.13 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$3.13	
PAUL HUMMER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST	SAUL, ATTORN	EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/90 EY	5 \$2.78 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$2.78	
JOAN JOHNSON 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/9 orded Occupation	6 \$2.20 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$2.20	
T. PETER RUANE 1065 RED MAPLE CT.		orded Employer 05/15/9 orded Occupation	6 \$250.00
Davidsonville, MD 21035- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag			> \$1250.00

PAGE 8 OF 36 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Name of Employer Date
Occupation MM/DD/YY Full Name Mailing Address 04/08/96 \$200.00 GERALD A. MALIA ATTORNEY 7616 WINTERBERRY PL Bethesda, MD 20817-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$200.00 No Recorded Employer 04/08/96 \$200.00 MARIE HELENE BRICKNELL 6164 31ST ST. NW No Recorded Occupation Washington, DC 20015-Aggregate YTD > \$200.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 04/08/96 OTIS EASTERN SERVICE CHARLES H. JOYCE 4 EAST AVE., P.O. BOX 783 EXECUTIVE Andover, NY 14806-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 No Recorded Employer 04/16/96 \$250.00 DANIEL J. MCNAMARA No Recorded Occupation 811 MILESTONE DR. Silver Spring, MD 20904-2710 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$250.00 04/16/96 \$1000.00 KATHRYN A. BRANT HOMEMAKER RT. 3, BOX 182 Ridgeley, WV 26753-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 04/16/96 No Recorded Employer FRANCIS J. PALO No Recorded Occupation BOX 368 Clarion, PA 16214-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$100.00 No Recorded Employer 04/12/96 \$20.00 DAVID M. PEISON No Recorded Occupation 11 E. 66TH ST., APT. 3D New York, NY 10021-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$20.00 No Recorded Employer 04/12/96 \$2.00 ESTHER HOPKINS No Recorded Occupation 21010 HATCHTOWN RD. Spartansburg, PA 16434-9444 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period.....>

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

M

THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF

74

o

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
WILLIAM A. WHITE R.D. 1, BOX 116 Reedsville, PA 17084- Receipt for [X]Primary	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation		\$50.00
	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
LEAH M. PASQUERILLA 2379 WOODCREST DR. Johnstown, PA 15905-1534 Receipt for [X]Primary	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	04/19/96	
MARY A. BURNS R.D. 3, BOX 177 North Bethlehem, PA 15360- Receipt for [X]Primary	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	04/26/96	\$20.00
FREDERICK S. MCMILLEN 4900 CHERRY ST. Allison Park, PA 15101- Receipt for [X]Primary	DRESSEL ASSOCIATES ACCOUNTANT Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	04/26/96	\$500.00
± • • •	DONREY MEDIA GROUP VICE PRESIDENT Aggregate YTD > \$500.00	04/22/96	\$500.00
	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation Aggregate YTD > \$100.00	04/22/96	\$100.00
PETE CLAUSSEN 401 HENLEY ST., STE. 5 Knoxville, TN 37902-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation Aggregate YTD > \$200.00		
	2		\$3370.00

PAGE 10 OF 36ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Name of Employer Date
Occupation MM/DD/YY Full Name Mailing Address No Recorded Employer 05/15/96 \$100.00 ANTHONY W. HAWKS No Recorded Occupation 8224 KINGS ARM DR. Alexandria, VA 22308-Aggregate YTD > \$100.00 Receipt for [X]Primary No Recorded Employer 05/29/96 \$1000.00 JOHN M. HOLAHAN No Recorded Occupation C/O TRAVEL PORTS OF AMERICA 3495 WINTON PLACE Rochester, NY 14623-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 JOHN BARRETT MEMO ATTORNEY 3800 CENTER SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$6.35 SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 \$6.35 J. CLAYTON UNDERCOFLER No Recorded Occupation 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Aggregate YTD > \$6.35 Receipt for [X]Primary SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 ROBERT JONES MEMO ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Aggregate YTD > \$4.47 Receipt for [X]Primary SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 SCOTT PATTERSON MEMO ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$3.50 SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 \$3.13 JAMES DALLE PAZZE ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Aggregate YTD > \$3.13 Receipt for [X]Primary SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 \$2.78 MARTHA HURT MEMO No Recorded Occupation 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....> TOTAL This Period.....>

Aggregate YTD >

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

\$200.00

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

SCHEDULE A

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

Receipt for [X]Primary

TOTAL This Period.....

PAGE 11 OF 36

FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

CHEDULE A		ITEMIZED	RECEIPTS
contributions	from	Individuals/Person	ns

PAGE 13 OF 36 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Empl Occupation	_	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
RONALD T. SOCCIO R.R. 3, BOX 361D		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	04/12/96	\$25.00
Lewistown, PA 17044- Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >	\$25.00		
WILLIAM A. SCHREYER 117 MERCER STREET Princeton, NJ 08540-			Employer Occupation	04/17/96	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD > Ş	1000.00		
RANDY HANNAH E. MAIN STREET		No Recorded No Recorded		04/26/96	\$5.00
Clarion, PA 16214- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$5.00		
GARY L. REINERT, SR. 639 BUTLER ST.			CIATES		
Pittsburgh, PA 15223- Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >			سه وسم بعدد بعدد حسد عسد نبسد وسم وسم
DAVID L. PARKINSON 1470 RAILROAD AVE. Saint Helena, CA 94574-		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	05/08/96	\$250.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
T. ANDREW LINGLE 9120 MIDLOTHIAN TURNPIKE	200 200 am am am bet eet eet an am am	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	05/08/96	\$20.00
Richmond, VA 23235- Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >	\$20.00		
CALVIN L. JOHNSTON 952 TREASURE LAKE	yang gand ping syan pays gand didip fines fines gang nama	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	05/15/96	\$100.00
Du Bois, PA 15801- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$100.00		
SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAUL 3800 CENTRE SQUARE WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	, and the pers was now over more and total total pers	Partnership listed by p	Attribution	05/29/96	\$250.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pag	το			>	\$2150.00

Contributions from Individuals,		589			- A	nd was size one one inter one and one
Any information copied from suc the purposes of soliciting cont address of any political commit	h Reports and S ributions or fo tee to solicit	tatements may not r commercial purp contributions fro	oses, other m such commi	than us	any person for ing the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Empl Occupation	oyer		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
TIMOTHY CARSON 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY				\$6.3 MEMO
Receipt for [X]PrimaryANTHONY WALSH 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST		SAUL, EWING,		 & SAU	05/29/96	\$6.3 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$6.35			
JOHN MEIGS 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$4.4 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$4.47			
NORMAN PERNICK 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$3.5 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$3.50		make some gard come lively drive here some come jumi jumi me	
TIMOTHY FREY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$3.3 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >			they was both time (and total pass and first pass) total p	
DANIEL KRAPF 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING			05/29/96	\$2.3 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$2.78		, and the same and	
GREGORY RICE 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	unn vern eine mei best eine eine vern vert pfel best	SAUL, EWING ATTORNEY	, REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$2. MEM
Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >				
WILLIAM A. GINDLESPERGER P.O. BOX W. 1009 LEIDIG DR. Chambersburg, PA 17201-		ABC ADVISOR PRESIDENT	s, INC.		05/15/96	\$1000.
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$2000.00			\$1000.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMIT	TEE COO31				
Any information copied from such the purposes of soliciting contr address of any political committ	Reports and ibutions or dee to solicit	for commercial p contributions	urposes, other than from such committee	using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Em	ployer	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
MARTIN G. HAMBERGER 1455 PENN AVENUE, N.W., SUITE 2		SELF		04/22/96	\$500.00
		e YTD >	\$1500.00		
JULIE CHLOPECKI 513 COLECROFT COURT	. Anna (ma) (ma) (ma) (ma) (ma) (ma) (ma) (ma	ANN EPPARI CONSULTAN	ASSOCIATES L	rD 04/08/96	\$500.00
Alexandria, VA 22314- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$500.00		
LLOYD T. PRESLER 2111 WILSON BOULEVARD, SUITE 70			E GROUP		
		te YTD >	\$100.00		
MARY T. CAMERON 224 FALCON RIDGE RD		No Record	ed Employer ed Occupation		\$1000.0
Great Falls, VA 22066- Receipt for [X]Primary		te YTD >	\$1000.00		
JOHN M. RESKOVAC 2911 MONROE PLACE		No Record No Record	ed Employer ed Occupation	04/16/96	\$50 . 0
Falls Church, VA 22042-2123 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggrega	te YTD >	\$50.00	يت هنده ودول الحمل إحمال الحمال الحمل إحمال ودما مومال الحمال إحمال	
HENRY M. GANDY 500 COLECROFT COURT Alexandria, VA 22314-		THE DUBER	STEIN GROUP, I	NC 04/16/96	\$500.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggrega	te YTD >	\$500.00		
DIANN J. GARMAN 93 THIRD ST.		No Record	led Employer led Occupation	04/10/96	\$50.0
Falls Creek, PA 15840- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggrega	ate YTD >	\$50.00	على يادية وعلى ومن فقي جمية وعنيا يدني علي ومن وعني يستو.	
ROBERT BECKER 625 BERKSHIRE DR.		SMITH TRA	ANSPORT RECTOR-CORP. A	04/16/96	\$1000.0
State College, PA 16803- Receipt for [X]Primary					,
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page					\$3/00•0

SCHEDULE A Contributions from Individual		PAGE 16 OF <u>3</u> FOR LINE NUMBER	R 11(a)(i)
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COM	MITTEE C00311589		
the purposes of soliciting co	such Reports and Statements may not be sold or us ontributions or for commercial purposes, other the mittee to solicit contributions from such committe	an using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
GARY G. HILL P.O. BOX 133	UNION CONCRETE PRESIDENT	04/16/96	\$1000.00
Lake View, NY 14085- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	يسل جميع عبد أمين أميم أميم أميم أمين المن أمين أمين أمين أمين أمين أمين أمين أم	
ZACK BURKETT, III P.O. BOX 118 Graham, TX 76450-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation		\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$500.00		
JOHN J. DOWD, JR. 103 BAKER AVE.	RETIRED	04/12/96	\$12.50
Elkland, PA 16920- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$12.50		
MARLIN GWIN BROWER, JR. 6 S. QUEEN ST.	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	04/12/96	\$25.00
Mc Veytown, PA 17051- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$25.00	ک شدن اسار بردن وازد وجی کند سای اسار زندن جی جی درد اسار ایسار ر	
ROGER L. RICHARDS P.O. BOX 336	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation		\$2.00
Brookville, PA 15825- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$2.00	به شمة لبدل ليجز بدول محد جمد لبدل لجدر جدو عمد عمد كما كما نصح يمن و	
ALBERT A. PRECHTL 1300 BRUSSELLS STREET	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	04/19/96 1	\$100.00
Saint Marys, PA 15857- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$100.00	د کند و در است است بست بست بست است است رست بست بست بست بست بست بست بست بست بست ب	
JIM CAMPBELL N. 5TH AVENUE	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation		\$10.00
Clarion, PA 16214- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$10.00	المنا قصة ومنا منط منط النان أبائن ذمن ومنا ومنا إلى التي المن ومنا	
CHARLES F. BUCK 69 SOUTH 6TH AVE.	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	04/26/96 n	\$5.00
Clarion, PA 16214- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$5.00		
SUPPORAL of Receipts This P	age		\$1654.5

TOTAL This Period.....>

PAGE 17 OF 36 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons يدة منت بعد بعد يمن بمن بعد يمن بمن بمن بمن بمن بمن عدد عمد عمد بمن بمن بمن بمن بمن بمن عمد عمد عمد بمن بمن NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Name of Employer Date
Occupation MM/DD/YY Full Name Mailing Address No Recorded Employer 05/08/96 \$1000.00 JANET R. GLEASON No Recorded Occupation MILLCREEK VALLEY FARM 255 SILVER BIRCH LANE Johnstown, PA 15905-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary ACKERLEY COMMUNICATIONS, 05/15/96 BARRY ACKERLEY CHAIRMAN & CEO 800 5TH AVE., STE. 3770 Seattle, WA 98104-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 No Recorded Employer 05/15/96 \$100.00 CHARLES H. GRAVES

No Recorded Employer

1001 CONNECTICUT AVE., N.W., NO. 435

No Recorded Occupation Washington, DC 20036-Aggregate YTD > \$100.00 Receipt for [X]Primary SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 SPENCER FRANCK MEMO ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Aggregate YTD > \$6.35 Receipt for [X]Primary SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 \$4.47 STEPHEN AICHELE MEMO ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$4.47 SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 JOHN ROSENBERG MEMO ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Aggregate YTD > \$4.47 Receipt for [X]Primary SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 \$3.50 ROBERT SANDLER MEMO ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-\$3.50 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary \$3.13 SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 CHARLES FREYER ATTORNEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$3.13 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period......>

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMIT	TEE C00311	589			
Any information copied from such the purposes of soliciting contr address of any political committe	Reports and S ibutions or fo ee to solicit	tatements may not r commercial purp contributions fro	oses, other th	an using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Empl Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	Amoun
PATRICK OAKES 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK &	sau 05/29/96	\$2.7 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$2.78	عدد مدن شده است ودن ودن بدن ودن ودن است بدن ودن بدن ودن ودن ودن ودن ودن ودن ودن ودن ودن و	
MILES SHORE 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK &	SAU 05/29/96	\$2.2 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >		_	
GABOR J. ROZSA 700 13TH ST., N.W., SUITE 400 Washington, DC 20005-		CASSIDY & AS	SOCIATES	04/16/96	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$750.00		
RICHARD J. SULLIVAN 1507 LABURNUM STREET		RICHARD J. S CONSULTANT	SULLIVAN AS	soc 05/15/96	\$200.
Mc Lean, VA 22101- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$450.00		
RAYMOND W. HOOVER 1729 CUSHING GREENE		HOOVER REHAL	BILITATION	SER 05/22/96	\$500.
Camp Hill, PA 17011- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$700.00		
B. WILLIAM EKSTRUM 9476 TYLER ST., NE.		ATTORNEY		04/08/96	\$50.
Blaine, MN 55434- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$50.00		
DAVID T. RALSTON, JR. 6510 ROCKLAND DRIVE	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	04/08/96	\$200.
Clifton, VA 22024- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$200.00		
JANET C. O'NEILL 5276 LONSDALE DRIVE	ger dies jang jang dest aus gam mad birb tem	TAMS CONSUL	TANTS	04/08/96	\$200.
Springfield, VA 22151- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$200.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page		~_~		>	 \$165

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 19 OF 36
Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

ull Name ailing Address	(Name of Empl Occupation	_	Date MM/DD/YY	
. DUFFY WALL O1 - 13TH STREET, N.W., SUITE 4	1	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	04/16/96	\$100.00
	Aggregate	YTD >	\$100.00	m direct transis States Sarrie Sa	
ENNETH M. DUBERSTEIN 215 DULANY DR. Ic Lean, VA 22101-		THE DUBERSTE	EIN GROUP, INC	04/16/96	\$250.00
eceipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$250.00		
E. E. BECK 210 ALLEGHENY SQUARE Dil City, PA 16301-		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/10/96	\$50.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >			
RICHARD HOAK 17 CRESTVIEW DRIVE Greensburg, PA 15601-		PITTSBURGH S	STEELERS		
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >			
J. W. SUPICA LO345 N. LAKE CIR. Dlathe, KS 66061-			Employer	04/12/96	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >	\$500.00		
MADELINE M. DOWD		RETIRED		04/12/96	\$12.50
Elkland, PA 16920- Receipt for [X]Primary					
THOMAS J. SHAFFER 1222 CREEKSIDE DR.			Employer Occupation	04/12/96	\$25.00
Altoona, PA 16601- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$25.00		
NELLIE SHAW R.D. 3, BOX 900		No Recorded	Employer Occupation		\$5.00
Mansfield, PA 16933- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$5.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.				>	\$1442.50

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 20 OF 36
Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	(Name of Empl Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
ROBERT A. GLEASON, SR. 543 ELKNUD LANE		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	04/19/96	\$500.00
		YTD >	\$500.00		
TERRY MEDDOCK 915 INNIS ST.		No Recorded No Recorded		04/26/96	\$10.00
		YTD >	\$10.00		
NANCY J. DEITZ R.D. 1, BOX 489		No Recorded No Recorded		04/26/96	\$10.00
		YTD >	\$10.00		
LAURENCE F. FITZGERALD 7728 HERITAGE DR.				04/22/96	\$100.00
Annandale, VA 22003- Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >			
PETER K. W. WERT 11917 QUAIL CREEK RD. Oklahoma City, OK 73120-			ON CONSTRUCTI	0 04/22/96	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
DIANE PASCARELLA 6117 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD. Hubbard, OH 44425-		No Recorded		05/08/96	
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >	\$100.00		
CAROLYN ACKERLEY 1377 AARON AVE.		No Recorded	Employer Occupation	05/15/96	\$1000.00
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$1000.00		
PAUL ROGERS 21 CLAY ROAD Carlisle, PA 17013-		No Recorded		05/15/96	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page				>	\$2470.00

SCHEDULE A		ITEMIZED	RECEIPTS
Contributions	from	Individuals/Perso	ns

PAGE 21 OF 36 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME	OF	COMMITTEE	(in	Full)	
------	----	-----------	-----	-------	--

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Emplo Occupation			Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
BARBARA E. WHITE BOO W. 126TH AVE. Crown Point, IN 46307-		HOUSEWIFE			05/29/96	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary		•	1000.00	سے سے سے جس سے		
RICHARD FRAZIER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$6.35 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$6.35			
DAVID ANTZIS 3800 CENTRE SQUARE WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$4.47 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >	\$4.47	_		
PETER SHANLEY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$4.47 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$4.47			
EDWARD SHAY 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$3.50 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >	\$3.50			
SANDRA KUGLER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	A SAU	05/29/96	\$3.13 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$3.13			
JOHN PIERCE 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	, REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$2.78 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$2.78			
MARK ZEHNER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST	200 May 1000	SAUL, EWING	, REMICK	& SA	U 05/29/96	\$2.20 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$2.20			
CURTOTAL of Pageints This Pa					>	\$1000.00
TOTAL This Period						

PAGE 22 OF 36 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589 المرجم إلى أما بعد من بغير أمن أما يما من جب عن إلى إلى بأن بعد عم بعد أما أمن عمل الما أمن عمل الما أمن الما Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Name of Employer Date
Occupation MM/DD/YY Full Name Mailing Address GLENN O. HAWBAKER, INC. 04/12/96 \$600.00 DANIEL R. HAWBAKER SELF EMPLOYED 325 W. AARON DR. State College, PA 16803-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 04/08/96 \$100.00 DAN ERHART 11659 ELDORADO ST., NW COUNTY BOARD CHAIRMAN Coon Rapids, MN 55433-Aggregate YTD > \$100.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 04/08/96 \$50.00 G. DAVID SAYRE BUSINESSMAN 8855 KILBIRNEY TERRACE Brooklyn Park, MN 55443-Aggregate YTD > \$50.00 Receipt for [X]Primary No Recorded Employer 04/16/96 \$100.00 ROBERT F. HURLEY No Recorded Occupation 3545 N. UTAH ST. Arlington, VA 22207-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$100.00 THE DUBERSTEIN GROUP, INC 04/16/96 \$250.00 JOHN W. ANGUS, III SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT 7138 MERRIMAC DRIVE Mc Lean, VA 22101-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$250.00 04/12/96 \$250.00 No Recorded Employer MYRON F. LAIBLE No Recorded Occupation 2888 FRANKLIN OAKS DR. Herndon, VA 22071-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$250.00 04/12/96 \$24.00 No Recorded Employer FRED P. GUTELIUS No Recorded Occupation 610 GREEN ST. Mifflinburg, PA 17844-1243 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$24.00 No Recorded Employer 04/12/96 \$25.00 SHARON L. BISHOP No Recorded Occupation P.O. BOX 98 Mill Creek, PA 17060-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$25.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period......

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 23 OF 36

Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Empl Occupation	-	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
E. JEANNE GLEASON 552 ELKNUD LANE Johnstown, PA 15905-		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	04/19/96	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$500.00		
RANDY ADAMS 915 INIS ST. Oil City, PA 16301-	ness and ded nest data had man seen se'n (TH 60% w	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/26/96	\$5.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$5.00		
JEAN R. STROUP LEWIS 22 HORIZON HEIGHTS		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/26/96	\$10.00
Clarion, PA 16214- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$10.00		
JAMES EATRIDES 14102 PHOENIX ROAD	a dad one one and dad belt only year last two same a		OUTDOOR ENTERP		\$500.00
Phoenix, MD 21131- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$500.00		
STEPHEN C. MILLER 2517 RHOADS ROAD	er enne deut eine enn han han sen ann ann ern ette e	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/22/96	\$50.00
Gilbertsville, PA 19525- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$50.00		
F. W. ANTON, III 925 CHESTNUT STREET			Employer Occupation	05/08/96	\$1000.00
Philadelphia, PA 19107- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
WILLIAM D. KELLEHER 14002 MARBLESTONE DR.	and any super roop party party based before the and and		Employer Occupation	05/15/96	\$250.00
Clifton, VA 22024- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
PAUL L. SCHLESINGER 7800 VIRGINIA LANE		No Recorded		05/15/96	\$250.00
Falls Church, VA 22043- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$250.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Pa	σ ο			>	\$2565.00
TOTAL This Period				>	

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 24 OF 36
Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)
BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Od	ame of Emplo ccupation			MM/DD/YY	Amount
CHARLES M. BARCLAY 2200 TRAIES COURT	No	o Recorded E o Recorded C	Employer		05/22/96	\$350.00
Alexandria, VA 22306- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate !	YTD > S	350.00			والمنافع المنافع المنا
MONICA BOWLIN 136 LOUISIANA NE Albuquerque, NM 87108-		o Recorded I			05/29/96	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD > \$:	1000.00			
RUDOLPH GARCIA 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	si	AUL, EWING, TTORNEY	REMICK 8	SAU	05/29/96	\$6.35 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate		\$6.35			
GABRIEL L.I. BEVILACQUA 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	s.	AUL, EWING, TTORNEY	REMICK 8	SAU	05/29/96	\$4.47 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$4.47			
JAMES BECKER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19105-		AUL, EWING, TTORNEY	REMICK (SAU	05/29/96	\$3.50 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$3.50			
FREDERICK STROBER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST		AUL, EWING,	REMICK	S SAU	05/29/96	\$3.50 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$3.50			
MICHAEL LASTOWSKI 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-		SAUL, EWING, ATTORNEY	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$3.13 MEMO
	Aggregate	YTD >	\$3.13			
LINDA RICHENDERFER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST		SAUL, EWING,	REMICK	& SAU	05/29/96	\$2.78 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$2.78			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page						\$1350.00

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 25 OF 36

Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	MM/DD/YY	Amount
MARTIN E. FOLEY 2200 MILL ROAD	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation		\$150.00
Alexandria, VA 22314- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$150.00		
JOHN J. MCMACKIN, JR. 5 WEST MELROSE ST.	WILLIAMS & JENSEN ATTORNEY	05/15/96	\$500.00
Chevy Chase, MD 20815- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00		
WILLIAM F. THOMPSON 10600 ARROWHEAD ST. NW Coon Rapids, MN 55433-	MAYOR	04/08/96	\$100.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$100.00		
ELLIOTT PEROVICH 863 RIVER LANE Anoka, MN 55303-	ANOKA COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR	04/08/96	\$100.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$100.00		
PATRICK H. QUINN 641 INDEPENDENCE AVE., S.E. Washington, DC 20003-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	04/16/96	\$100.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$100.00		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
RANDOLPH L. DELAY 2925 BRIARPARK, SUITE 1150 Houston, TX 77042-	SELF ATTORNEY	04/10/96	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	مدة جمع نصب الحدم بحدم من من يبن إبدار إبدار المن مدد المن	
RANDOLPH L. DELAY 2925 BRIARPARK, SUITE 1150 Houston, TX 77042-	SELF ATTORNEY	04/10/96	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00		
GERALD E. HANES R.D. 1, BOX 715 Sabinsville, PA 16943-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupatio		\$2.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$2.00		
			\$2952.0

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 26 OF 36
Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Empl Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	
JACOB D. CORMAN, III 809 GREEN STREET		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	04/16/96	\$100.00
Harrisburg, PA 17102-3021 Receipt for [X]Primary			\$100.00		
GEORGE WILSON 108 MCINTYRE ST.		RETIRED		04/12/96	\$7.50
**		e YTD >	\$7.50		
KATHERINE KAUFMAN 3890 NOBEL DRIVE, PENTHOUSE 210		No Recorded		04/12/96	\$500.00
San Diego, CA 92122-5786 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$500.00		
HOWARD J. SHAKESPEARE 486 BUSH CT.		No Recorded No Recorded		04/12/96	\$1000.00
		e YTD >	\$1000.00		
JACKIE VERDIGLIONE 312 E. MAIN ST.		No Recorded No Recorded		04/12/96	\$5.00
Everett, PA 15537- Receipt for [X]Primary			\$5.00		
ROBERT A. ROE P.O. BOX 407		No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/18/96	\$1000.00
Wayne, NJ 07470- Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >	\$1000.00		
JONATHAN GLEASON 552 ELKNUD LANE		THE GLEASON PRODUCER	AGENCY	04/19/96	\$1000.00
Johnstown, PA 15905- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
H. EUGENE BURNS 800 CENTER MAIN ST.		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/26/96	\$100.00
Clarion, PA 16214- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$100.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.				>	\$3712.50
TOTAL This Period				>	

PAGE 27 OF 36 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons _____ NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date MM/DD/YY Amount Name of Employer Full Name Occupation Mailing Address No Recorded Employer 04/22/96 TODD J. HAUPTLI No Recorded Occupation 6212 GENTLE LANE Alexandria, VA 22310-Aggregate YTD > \$250.00 Receipt for [X]Primary No Recorded Employer 04/22/96 \$25.00 CALVIN N. BROWN 4575 WORTH STREET No Recorded Occupation Philadelphia, PA 19124-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$25.00 No Recorded Employer 04/22/96 \$25.00 GREGORY M. CASEY No Recorded Occupation 309 GREENDALE AVENUE Needham, MA 02194-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$25.00 05/08/96 \$100.00 BARBARA JOANN PAYNE CONSULTANT 622 N. TAZEWELL STREET Arlington, VA 22203-Aggregate YTD > \$100.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 05/08/96 \$200.00 BARBARA JOANN PAYNE CONSULTANT 622 N. TAZEWELL STREET Arlington, VA 22203-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$300.00

ALL AMERICAN OWNER gregate YTD >	PLAZAS .	05/15/96	\$1150.00
gregate YTD >			
	31150.00		
No Recorded	Employer	05/15/96	
No Recorded	Employer	05/22/96	\$500.00
		>	\$2350.00
		>	
	No Recorded gregate YTD > No Recorded No Recorded gregate YTD >	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation ggregate YTD > \$500.00	No Recorded Occupation gregate YTD > \$100.00 No Recorded Employer 05/22/96 No Recorded Occupation

Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$2.78

ATTORNEY

Aggregate YTD > \$150.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

No Recorded Occupation

No Recorded Employer 06/19/96 \$150.00

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

SCHEDULE A

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-

Alexandria, VA 22314-

Receipt for [X]Primary

KEVIN M. WILLIAMS

827 WOLFE STREET

PAGE 28 OF FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

Amount

\$500.00

\$6.35

MEMO

MEMO

\$3.50

\$3.50

MEMO

\$3.13

MEMO

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period.....>

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

SCHEDULE A

Contributions from Individuals/Persons

PAGE 29 OF 36

FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

PAGE 30 OF 36 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount	
EDWARD R. HAMBERGER 1908 JAMESTOWN RD.			Employer	04/16/96	\$1000.00
_	Aggregate	YTD > \$	1000.00	ست خشر بسن جمع جمع سده مسد نوب وريد رسي وسن إر	
BOBBY R. ADKINS OR RIDGEVIEW WAYE Dublin, VA 24084-			RVICES, INC.	04/16/96	\$250.00
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >	\$250.00		
ROLAND J. ROBERT			Employer		
		YTD >	\$50.00		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
LENORE L. WILSON 108 MCINTYRE ST. Blossburg, PA 16912-	no mana dang mang pung pang jarah yang dang Pa	RETIRED		04/12/96	\$7.50
	Aggregate		\$7.50		, ,,,, ,,, ,,,, ,,,, ,,,, ,,,, ,,,, ,,,,
ANDRONIC PAPPAS 1012 12TH STREET, P.O. BOX 1886 Altoona, PA 16603-		SELF REALTOR		04/12/96	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$500.00		
DOUGLAS B. HAM 6323 NORTH 22ND RD.	ma kang kang gang ana man gang gang g	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/18/96	\$50.00
	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$50.00		
MARC L. HOLTZMAN 33 SAHARA DR.	gang muy man man diada diada diada filmid Minist d	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/26/96	\$1000.00
Kingston, PA 18704- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
SCOTT E. BURNS 237 RIDGEWOOD ROAD	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	No Recorded No Recorded	Employer Occupation	04/26/96	\$20.00
Shippenville, PA 16254- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$20.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.					\$2877.50

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 31 OF 36
Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Name of Employer Date Occupation MM/DD/YY	Amount
AN No Recorded Employer 04/22/96 NE No Recorded Occupation 22043-	\$300.00
rimary Aggregate YTD > \$300.00	
ROAD No Recorded Employer 04/22/96 No Recorded Occupation 17236-	\$1000.00
Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
No Recorded Employer 05/08/96 No Recorded Occupation	\$200.00
34224-7758 Primary Aggregate YTD > \$200.00	
No Recorded Employer 05/15/96 No Recorded Occupation	\$50.00
21701-4017 Primary Aggregate YTD > \$50.00	
No Recorded Employer 05/22/96, N.W., SUITE 920 No Recorded Occupation 20006-	\$1000.00
Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
No Recorded Employer 05/29/96 TREET No Recorded Occupation 15931-	
Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	
E SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 ARE, WEST ATTORNEY	\$6.35 MEMO
A 19102- Primary Aggregate YTD > \$6.35	
SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SAU 05/29/96 ARE, WEST ATTORNEY	\$4.47 MEMO
A 19102- Primary Aggregate YTD > \$4.47	
eipts This Page>	

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

SCHEDULE A

PAGE 32 OF 36

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS
Contributions from Individuals/Persons

PAGE 33 OF 36 FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address		Name of Employer Occupation		Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
JOHN C. JOHNSON 5601 - 75TH AVE. N. Brooklyn Park, MN 55428-		SELF CIVIL ENGINEER		04/08/96	
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	YTD >	\$25.00		
D. GREGORY VOLKERT 5400 SHAWNEE ROAD, SUITE 301 Alexandria, VA 22312-2300		No Recorded No Recorded	Employer	04/08/96	\$200.00
Receipt for [X]Primary		YTD >	\$200.00	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
ELWYN G. TINKLENBERG 11234 FOREST COURT, NE	234 FOREST COURT, NE ADMINISTRATOR/MAYOR		OR/MAYOR	04/08/96	\$100.00
		e YTD >			
MAURICE A. LAWRUK 210 W. PLANK ROAD		LAWRUK BUIL	DERS, INC.	04/16/96	\$500.00
		e YTD >	\$500.00		one care that that that that had not the core one
JAMES R. AFFLECK, JR. 660 NEWTON YARDLEY RD.		AERO SERVICES INTERNATIO PROJECTS MANAGER		04/16/96	\$250.00
Newtown, PA 18940- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >			
DAVID A. KAUFMAN P.O. BOX 1332		KAUFMAN'S & RETAILER		04/16/96	
Altoona, PA 16603- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	e YTD >	\$100.00		
DEAN E. MCKNIGHT 315 SYLVAN OAKS DR.		No Recorded	Employer Occupation		
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648- Receipt for [X]Primary		e YTD >	\$100.00		
JOHN E. ANTHONY P.O. BOX 129	ANTHONY TIMBERLANDS PRESIDENT		BERLANDS	04/12/96	\$1000.00
Lake Hamilton, AR 71951- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregat	e YTD >	\$1000.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page					\$2275.00

Receipt for [X]Primary

TOTAL This Period.....

PAGE 34 OF 36 ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i) Contributions from Individuals/Persons NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0311589 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Name of Employer Full Name MW/DD/YY Occupation 04/12/96 No Recorded Employer RICHARD DIXON No Recorded Occupation 370 COTTAGE PLACE Lewistown, PA 17044-\$25.00 Aggregate YTD > Receipt for [X]Primary No Recorded Employer 04/26/96 \$500.00 SHELDON G. HURST No Recorded Occupation 3830 NORMAN DR. Joplin, MO 64804-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 04/26/96 \$5.00 No Recorded Employer JULIET RIGHTER No Recorded Occupation 307 RIDGEWOOD RD. Shippenville, PA 16254-Aggregate YTD > \$5.00 Receipt for [X]Primary COFFMAN COMMUNICATIONS GR 04/22/96 HUGH M. COFFMAN PRESIDENT 408 N. MARKET ST. Lancaster, PA 17603-Aggregate YTD > \$250.00 Receipt for [X]Primary COFFMAN COMMUNICATIONS GR 04/22/96 \$250.00 HUGH M. COFFMAN PRESIDENT 408 N. MARKET ST. Lancaster, PA 17603-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 No Recorded Employer 04/22/96 \$1000.00 GAIL S. REEDER No Recorded Occupation 10970 MCFARLAND ROAD Mercersburg, PA 17236-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 05/08/96 \$200.00 No Recorded Employer JANICE LEE No Recorded Occupation 4949 S. 25A Tipp City, OH 45371-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$200.00 No Recorded Employer 05/08/96 \$100.00 CHARLES A. PINKERTON, III No Recorded Occupation 1470 TAWAS BEACH ROAD East Tawas, MI 48730-

Aggregate YTD >

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

\$100.00

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PAGE 35 OF 36
Contributions from Individuals/Persons FOR LINE NUMBER 11(a)(i)

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
GEORGE P. SHAFRAN P.O. BOX 6657	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation		\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00	man been been being gave man man being been geste deur away .	
JASON OSBORNE 309 N. PAYNE ST. Alexandria, VA 22314-	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	05/15/96	\$100.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$100.00		
MARLIN R. HAVENER 124 LUNA LANE	No Recorded Employer No Recorded Occupation	05/22/96	\$50.00
	Aggregate YTD > \$50.00		
JOHN REISS 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SA ATTORNEY	U 05/29/96	\$6.35 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$6.35	, was any one one one one one one one one	, may man over your own town sent brill 1000 CO
CONSTANCE FOSTER 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST Philadelphia, PA 19102-	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SA ATTORNEY	U 05/29/96	\$4.47 MEMO
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$4.47		
PAMELA GOODWIN 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SF ATTORNEY	u 05/29/96	\$3.50 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$3.50		
F. MICHAEL WYSOCKI 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SA ATTORNEY	AU 05/29/96	\$3.50 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$3.50		
EDWARD BORDEN 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST	SAUL, EWING, REMICK & SI No Recorded Occupation	¥U 05/29/96	\$2.78 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$2.78		
			\$1150.00

SCHEDULE A ITEMI Contributions from Individuals/Pe	ZED RECEIPTS rsons	PAGE 36 OF <u>56</u> FOR LINE NUMBER	
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTE			
the purposes of soliciting contribu	ports and Statements may not be sold ations or for commercial purposes, oth to solicit contributions from such co	ner than using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
ROBERT DE LUCA 3800 CENTRE SQUARE, WEST	SAUL, EWING, REMIC		\$2.20 MEMO
Philadelphia, PA 19102- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD > \$2.2	0	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page		>	\$0.00

TOTAL This Period.....>

\$74947.00

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMI				
Any information copied from suc the purposes of soliciting cont address of any political commit	h Reports and Statements may ributions or for commercial	not be sold or use purposes, other the	ed by any person for an using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	Name of E Occupatio	n	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
ALASKANS FOR DON YOUNG P.O. BOX 100298			04/08/96	\$1000.00
	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
BUD SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMI	TTEE	ig cases paras cares dans have parts take 1000 1000 cases cates cates film f	04/26/96	\$1000.00
Altoona, PA 16603- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
FRIENDS OF SENATOR JUBELIRER P.O. BOX 2051			04/17/96	\$1000.0
Altoona, PA 16603- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
FRIENDS OF BILL ZELIFF P.O. BOX 818		um dant gene men dant gant men vers ette dem sem sett den d	04/08/96	\$1000.0
Manchester, NH 03105-0818 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
LINDER FOR CONGRESS P.O. BOX 942060 Atlanta, GA 31141-			04/10/96	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		ng pag has him sin sin our bed the sin
PEOPLE TO ELECT BEICHNER COMM SALINA RD., NORTH SIDE	ITTEE		04/22/96	\$50.0
Oil City, PA 16301- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$50.00		
OXLEY FOR CONGRESS P.O. BOX 1994		<u>ama pera dang anah pera dana ama pera dank pera uana berb ser</u>	04/08/96	
Findlay, OH 45839- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
CHRISTOPHER COX CONGRESSIONAL P.O. BOX 8088C	COMMITTEE		04/19/96	\$1000.C
Newport Beach, CA 92658-1708 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	s1000.00		

TOTAL This Period.....>

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)				
Any information copied from such the purposes of soliciting contr address of any political committ	Reports and Statements ma ibutions or for commercial ee to solicit contribution	purposes, other th s from such committ	an using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	Name of 1 Occupatio	Employer on	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
FRIENDS OF BOB LIVINGSTON BOX 6329 New Orleans, LA 70174- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >		04/08/96	\$1000.00
FRIENDS OF BILL EMERSON P.O. BOX 822 Cape Girardeau, MO 63701- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >		04/08/96	
TOM DAVIS FOR CONGRESS 6429 DOWNING COURT Annandale, VA 22003- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >		04/22/96	
THE BILLY TAUZIN COMMITTEE P.O. BOX 1407 409 MENARD Thibodaux, LA 70302- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	04/16/96	\$500.00
LEWIS FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE P.O. BOX 247 Redlands, CA 92373- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	04/16/96	\$1000.00
AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJ 1155 - 21ST STREET, N.W., SUIT Washington, DC 20036- Receipt for [X]Primary		\$1000.00	04/18/96	\$1000.00
FRIENDS FOR HOUGHTON P.O. BOX 1107 Corning, NY 14830-	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	04/08/96	\$500.00
CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT FOR JOHN L. M P.O. BOX 181546 Casselberry, FL 32718-1546	ICA Aggregate YTD >	s300.00	04/10/96	\$300.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page			>	\$6050.00

TOTAL This Period......

PAGE ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SCHEDULE A FOR LINE NUMBER 11(c) Contributions from other Political Committees NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date Amount Name of Employer Full Name MM/DD/YY Occupation Mailing Address 04/12/96 \$1000.00 OUTDOOR ADVERTISING PAC 1850 M STREET, N.W., SUITE 1040 Washington, DC 20036-Aggregate YTD > \$3247.75 Receipt for [X]Primary 05/29/96 \$1000.00 OUTDOOR ADVERTISING PAC 1850 M STREET, N.W., SUITE 1040 Washington, DC 20036-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$4247.75 04/08/96 \$1000.00 ARTBA-PAC 501 SCHOOL STREET, S.W., ROOM 800 Washington, DC 20024-Aggregate YTD > \$2000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 06/19/96 \$500.00 NORFOLK SOUTHERN GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND THREE COMMERCIAL PLACE Norfolk, VA 23510-2191 Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$1500.00 04/08/96 \$500.00 DYER ELLIS JOSEPH MILLS PAC 600 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVENUE, N.W. Washington, DC 20037-Receipt for [X]Primary Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 ______ 04/16/96 \$500.00 PRESTON GATES ELLIS & ROUVELAS MEEDS PAC 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., STE. 500 Washington, DC 20006-Aggregate YTD > \$500.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 04/10/96 \$1000.00 ASSOCIATED BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PAC 1300 NORTH 17TH STREET Arlington, VA 22209-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary 04/22/96 \$1000.00 SHAW, PITTMAN, POTTS & TROWBRIDGE-PAC 2300 N STREET, N.W. Washington, DC 20037-Aggregate YTD > \$1000.00 Receipt for [X]Primary SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....

1 OF

COMEDULE A ICONTRIBUTIONS FROM OTHER Poli	TEMIZED RECEIPTS tical Committees		FOR LINE NUMBER	
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMM	ITTEE C00311589		ingin man oppi gang gang kina man man kina pina kina kina man man kina pi	
the purposes of soliciting co address of any political comm	uch Reports and Statements may ntributions or for commercial nittee to solicit contributions	purposes, other tha	n using the name and	and have been part part over the best been been
Full Name Mailing Address	Name of E Occupatio	n	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
EC-MAC PAC FUND 2200 CLARENDON BLVD., #1302 Arlington, VA 22201-	Aggregate YTD >		06/19/96	\$150.00
Receipt for [X]PrimaryAGC PAC			04/10/96	\$1000.00
1957 E ST., N.W. Washington, DC 20006- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$2000.00		- 1000 GPN (1000 Rive lane lane lane) (1000 GPN (1000 Rive)
AGC PAC 1957 E ST., N.W. Washington, DC 20006-	To the Limb	¢2500 00	05/15/96	\$500.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$2500.00	04/00/06	\$1000.00
WMX PAC 3003 BUTTERFIELD ROAD OAK BROOK, IL 60521- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	04/08/96	\$1000.00
AMERICAN MOVERS CONFERENCE P	AC	nd free gan can gan bus her gan ann ann an an an	04/22/96	\$250.00
Alexandria, VA 22314- Receipt for [X]General	Aggregate YTD >	\$250.00		
HILL & KNOWLTON PAC 901 31ST STREET, N.W.			05/08/96	\$500.00
Washington, DC 20007- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00	. The state	
NAT.UTILITY CONTRACTORS ASSI 4301 FAIRFAX DR., NO. 360 Arlington, VA 22203-	N.LEG.I&A COM		06/19/96	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00	منه اسم بدم جدم جدم بدن بالا الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	ه شده است است پیچ ویو بسا است است سر
AMERICAN CONSULTING ENGINEED 1015 - 15TH ST., N.W., SUIT	RS PAC		04/16/96	\$500.00
Washington, DC 20005- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This P				\$4900.00

ontributions from other Politic	MIZED RECEIPTS cal Committees		PAGE 3 OF C	
AME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) OB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMIT	TEE C00311589			
Any information copied from such the purposes of soliciting contri address of any political committe	ibutions or for commercial ee to solicit contributions	purposes, other the form from such commit	han using the name and	
ull Name ailing Address	Name of E Occupatio	mployer n	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
HE POL. ACTION COMM. OF AMP EM O.O. BOX 3608 Marrisburg, PA 17105-			05/08/96	\$300.00
eceipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$300.00	و العمل والمن العمل العمل العمل العمل المناف العمل والمناف العمل المناف العمل المناف المناف المناف المناف المناف	
FL PAC P.O. BOX 2301			05/22/96	\$500.00
Arlington, VA 22202- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$500.00		
UNION PACIFIC FUND FOR EFF. GOV 555 - 13TH ST., N.W., SUITE 450 Washington, DC 20004-			06/12/96	\$1000.00
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$3000.00		
GENESEE & WYOMING INDUSTRIES, 1 3 PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 247 Leicester, NY 14481-	INC. PAC		04/22/96	\$1000.0
Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$1000.00		
INTERNATIONAL TAXICAB ASSOCIAT 3849 SARRAGUT AVE.	ION PAC		04/22/96	\$3000.0
Kensington, MD 20895- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$5000.00		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
RAILWAY PROGRESS INSTITUTE PAC 700 N. FAIRFAX ST. #601	ma wa ani ani ani da fan ani ani ani ani ani ani ani ani ani a		04/22/96	\$100.0
Alexandria, VA 22314- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$100.00		
SYMMSPAC P.O. BOX 1663			04/22/96	\$250.0
Alexandria, VA 22313- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$250.00	ng kalal 1900 pang pang jijin kank alay pang pang pang bang man man may dan pang ban	
INTERNATIONAL CNCL. OF CRUISE 1211 CONNECTICUT AVE., N.W., SUI	LINES PAC		04/22/96	\$1000.0
Washington, DC 20036- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate YTD >	\$2000.00		
The Parallel Market Parallel P			>	\$7150.0
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page TOTAL This Period				\$`

Contributions from other Political Committees

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

14600 DETROIT AVENUE Cleveland, OH 44107-

421 AVIATION WAY

Frederick, MD 21701-

AMERICAN TRUCKING PAC 430 FIRST ST., SE Washington, DC 20003-

Receipt for [X]Primary

TOTAL This Period.....

AIRCRAFT OWNERS & PILOTS ASSN. PAC

SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

\$4000.00

Aggregate YTD >

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.....>

Loans Made or Guaranteed by the	MIZED RECEIPTS Candidate	PAGE 1 OFFOR LINE NUMBE	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMIT		. The same and and page (see) and the same and all page (see) are same and a	on you also had and one over two part had been
the purposes of soliciting contr	Reports and Statements may not be sold or ributions or for commercial purposes, other tee to solicit contributions from such co	er than using the name ar	nd
Full Name Mailing Address	Name of Employer Occupation	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
ROBERT L. SHUSTER 113 KATHRYN DRIVE Bellefonte, PA 16823- Receipt for [X]Primary	CANDIDATE Aggregate YTD > \$50000.00	04/16/96	\$35000.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page.		>	\$35000.00
TOTAL This Period	ب اما اما اما من بدر اما بدر ما من سه سه اما اما اما اما اما اما اما اما اما ام		

SCHEDULE A ITE Offsets to Operating Expenditur	MIZED RECEI	PTS			PAGE 1 FOR LINE	OF NUMBER	14
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMIT	TEE C003115	89				144 am an on on 144 tw	
Any information copied from such the purposes of soliciting contr address of any political committ	ibutions or for	commercia	l purposes,	other tha	n using the	rson for name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	c	ccupati	Employer .on	J	Dat MM/DD	/YY	Amount
MARIE DEVINNEY P.O. BOX 369 Pine Grove Mills, PA 16868- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	Offset SECURI	Purpose: TY DEPOSIT	r refun	06/19		\$358.63
WEST PENN POWER CO. 2800 EAST COLLEGE AVE. State College, PA 16801- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	CREDIT	Purpose: BALANCE 1		·	:/96 :	\$132.7
TCI OF PENNSYLVANIA P.O. BOX 371439 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7439 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	CREDIT	Purpose: BALANCE :	REFUND	06/12 05/17/96	•	\$6.1
PATTON TOWNSHIP 100 PATTON PLAZA State College, PA 16803- Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	REFUND	Purpose: OF SIGN \$40		•	5/96	\$40.0
BELL ATLANTIC-PA PO BOX 28000 Lehigh Valley, PA 18002-8000 Receipt for [X]Primary	Aggregate	CREDIT	Purpose: BALANCE \$1797	REFUND	05/14/9		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page							\$2335.3
TOTAL This Period						>	\$2335.3

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS Operating Expenditures

PAGE 1 OF $\frac{39}{100}$ FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address		Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	
J.S. POSTMASTER	a يست دوما لوست پسم بحمر چيور يمون مست ويسو	POSTAGE	04/11/96	
237 s. FRASER ST. State College, PA	16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other		وسال المدين والمال والمراد وسيد ومديد ومديد ومديد ومديد ومديد
U.S. POSTMASTER	o	POSTAGE	04/11/96	\$765.54
237 S. FRASER ST. State College, PA	16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other		المنا
u.s. postmaster		POSTAGE	04/17/96	\$1375.00
237 S. FRASER ST. State College, PA	16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other		n man hose ware sold long layer him him size were
U.S. POSTMASTER		POSTAGE	04/17/96	\$224.00
237 S. FRASER ST. State College, PA	16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other	و معنا المنا المنا المنا المنا المنا مدة مدة المنا المنا المنا المنا	
U.S. POSTMASTER		POSTAGE	04/19/96	\$576.00
237 S. FRASER ST. State College, PA	16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other		-
U.S. POSTMASTER		POSTAGE	04/19/96	\$96.00
237 S. FRASER ST. State College, PA	16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
U.S. POSTMASTER		POSTAGE	05/01/96	\$32.00
		Disbursement for [X]Other		
U.S. POSTMASTER		POSTAGE		\$32.00
237 S. FRASER ST. State College, PA	16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
RICHARD J. HOAK		TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	04/04/96	\$197.94
1111H W. AARON ST. State College, PA	16803-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
CURROWAT of Dichur	goments Th	is Page	>	\$3618.48
TOTAL This Period.			>	

SCHEDULE B Operating Expenditures	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	PAGE 2 OF	17
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS C)		
the purposes of soliciting	rom such Reports and Statements may not be sold or using contributions or for commercial purposes, other the committee to solicit contributions from such committee.	ed by any person for an using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	t Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
RICHARD J. HOAK 1111H W. AARON ST.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT Disbursement for [X]Other		
RICHARD J. HOAK 1111H W. AARON ST. State College, PA 16803-	CONSULTING Disbursement for [X]Other	04/30/96	\$500.00
FRANK J. PUSKAS 1111H W, AARON ST. State College, PA 16803-	CONSULTING Disbursement for [X]Other	04/17/96	
THE EAGLE CONSULTING GROUD 107 NORTH 45TH ST. Harrisburg, PA 17111-		04/14/96	

CONSULTING	04/17/96	\$500.00
Disbursement for [X]Other		
CONSULTING	04/14/96	\$16000.00
Disbursement for [X]Primary		
		\$132.74
Disbursement for [X]Other		
INTERNET EXPRESS	05/28/96	\$21.15
Disbursement for [X]Other		
NET PAY	04/16/96	\$1212.50
Disbursement for [X]Other		
NET PAY	04/30/96	
Disbursement for [X]Other		
EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT	04/30/96	\$349.41
Disbursement for [X]Other		
Page	>	\$20221.73
	>	
	CONSULTING CONSULTING Disbursement for [X]Primary ELECTRICITY Disbursement for [X]Other INTERNET EXPRESS Disbursement for [X]Other NET PAY Disbursement for [X]Other NET PAY Disbursement for [X]Other EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT Disbursement for [X]Other	Disbursement for [X]Other CONSULTING 04/14/96 Disbursement for [X]Primary ELECTRICITY 05/21/96 Disbursement for [X]Other INTERNET EXPRESS 05/28/96 Disbursement for [X]Other NET PAY 04/16/96 Disbursement for [X]Other NET PAY 04/30/96 Disbursement for [X]Other EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT 04/30/96

SCHEDULE B Operating Expenditures

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 3 OF FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
JUSTINE HARCLERODE	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	04/04/96	\$97.06
1111H W. AARON ST. State College, PA 16803-	Disbursement for [X]Other	man hint yang tana tana pana mera bend bind bind bind bind	
JUSTINE HARCLERODE 1111H W. AARON ST.	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	04/26/96	\$178.26
State College, PA 16803-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
JUSTINE HARCLERODE	CONSULTING	04/30/96	\$500.00
1111H W. AARON ST. State College, PA 16803-	Disbursement for [X]Other		neg yang masi saka dang bang jamp band basa masi masi
CORESTATES BANK OF DELAWARE	SEE BELOW	05/06/96	\$811.54
P.O. BOX 13827 Philadelphia, PA 19101-3827	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
THE INN AT HOLIDAY VALLEY P.O. BOX 626 Filicottyille, NY 14731-	FUNDRAISER	05/06/96	\$811.54 MEMO
TWO GALS' CATERING 1020 ORANGE STREET	FUNDRAISER	04/25/96	\$1074.10
STEELTON, PA 17113-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
WRSC	ADS		\$120.00
	Disbursement for [X]Other		سعة للمنة بنسب لمنت عمد سنت النبت إسما فسنز .
FREDERICK A. CHLOPECKI	RENT & TELEPHONE CHARGES	05/28/96	\$163.69
128 FRANK STREET Warren, PA 16365-	Disbursement for [X]Other	nam ting jirat tank dan ann ting (ma pad pad bre dan ma	
BIG JOHN RENTAL 121 W. COLLEGE AVE.	EQUIPMENT RENTAL	04/25/96	\$238.08
Discount Com DA 16923-	Disbursement for [X]Other		m year sivel good cant cant two cans over stell just for
CURTOWAL of Dishursements Thi	s Page	. , >	\$3182.73
MOTAL This Period		>	

PAGE ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS SCHEDULE B FOR LINE NUMBER 17 Operating Expenditures

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

> Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

4 OF <u>39</u>

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
KINKO'S	COPIES	04/11/96	\$28.94
101 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16803-	Disbursement for [X]Primary	yani, bank lives pany man note oven samp anny Stee Steel Miles Miles	
KINKO'S	COPIES	04/14/96	\$59.36
101 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16803-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
KINKO'S	COPIES	04/17/96	\$89.04
101 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16803-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
AT&T	TELEPHONE	05/06/96	
P.O. BOX 371430 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7430	Disbursement for [X]Other		n (eres trop gran can can even brok bord tod
AT&T	TELEPHONE	05/16/96	\$681.95
P.O. BOX 371430 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7430	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
AT&T	TELEPHONE	05/16/96	\$1293.30
P.O. BOX 371430 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7430		. Mary 1007 600 600 600 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	200 مست سند است است است است است است است سند
AT&T	TELEPHONE	05/21/96	
P.O. BOX 371430 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7430	Disbursement for [X]Other	- ca ca in	one name spill dans (and laws) back dans share spill
AT&T	TELEPHONE	06/17/96	\$403.51
P.O. BOX 371430 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7430	Disbursement for [X]Other		
JAMES E. HENNING R.D. #2, BOX 108	CONSULTING	04/30/96	\$1000.00
Websenson: DN 19620-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
STERTOTAL of Disbursements Thi	s Page	>	\$5896.07
TOTAL This Period		>	

PAGE 5 OF 7 17 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address 		Purpose of Disbursement	עע / ממ / אא	
AMERICAN MARKETING & PUBLISHING P.O. BOX 508	, INC.	INVITATIONS & OFFICE SUPP		
Annandale, VA 22003-	Disburser	ment for [X]Primary		
AMERICAN MARKETING & PUBLISHING P.O. BOX 508			04/14/96	\$4170.00
Annandale, VA 22003-	Disburse	ment for [X]Primary		
AMERICAN MARKETING & PUBLISHING P.O. BOX 508			05/16/96	\$480.00
Annandale, VA 22003-				
JENNIFER A. MEARKLE 3022 BROAD AVE.		REIMBURSEMENT POLLING EXP	04/04/96	\$91.15
Altoona, PA 16602-				
JENNIFER A. MEARKLE 3022 BROAD AVE.		REIMBURSEMENT POLLING EXPENSE		
Altoona, PA 16602-	Disburse	ment for [X]Other		
JENNIFER A. MEARKLE 3022 BROAD AVE.		REIMBURSEMENT POLLING EXPENSE	05/28/96	\$200.00
		ment for [X]Other	ma non may que que tem PRE PES des im	
STATE COLLEGE ELKS COUNTRY CLUB P.O. BOX 8		FUNDRAISER		\$2677.79
Boalsburg, PA 16827-				
PENN VALLEY PRINTING CO. P.O. BOX 239		ADS		\$151.00
Selinsgrove, PA 17870-				
MAGNACOM 11490 COMMERCE PARK DRIVE		ADS	05/06/96	\$57.15
Reston, VA 22091-	Disburse	ment for [X]Other		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page			\$10984.21
TOTAL This Period	• • • • • • • • •			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)	
DOD CHICADO DOD CONCRESS COMMITTEE	C00311

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	
TWELVE-FORTY ASSOCIATES 131 WOODLAWN TERRACE	ADS	04/08/96	
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Disbursement for [X]Other	- اسا اسا اسا اسا باسا در ساز بازد رساز برا اساز برا	
TWELVE-FORTY ASSOCIATES 131 WOODLAWN TERRACE	ADS	04/14/96	\$3000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
TWELVE-FORTY ASSOCIATES 131 WOODLAWN TERRACE	ADS	04/17/96	\$20000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
TWELVE-FORTY ASSOCIATES 131 WOODLAWN TERRACE	ADS	04/23/96	\$9000.00
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE.	POSTAGE		\$25.50
Memphis, TN 38132-	Disbursement for [X]Other		ها کام سند سند سند سند رسم جدرد
COLUMBIA GAS P.O. BOX 15140	GAS	05/06/96	\$124.58
10111/ 111 1111111111111	Disbursement for [X]Other	ور الما الما الما الما الما الما الما ومن ومن ومن ومن ومن	
COLUMBIA GAS P.O. BOX 15140	GAS		\$58.42
York, PA 17405-7140	Disbursement for [X]Other		
HOLIDAY INN 1450 S. ATHERTON STREET	TELEPHONING ·		\$285.88
State College, PA 16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other	وري وري وري وري	
CLARK'S CAFE & CATERING PENNY LANE MALL	FUNDRAISAER	05/06/96	
130 EAST MAIN STREET Lock Haven, PA 17745-	Disbursement for [X]Other	o man mais joya (may hang nino gan arma ball dini (ma ba	. (1) - (1)
SURTOTAL of Disbursements Thi	Ls Page	>	\$47569.38

TI

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM /DD /VV	
DEMBERT & HOYNE P.O. BOX 329	ACCOUNTING FEES		\$2111.66
Altoona, PA 16603-0329	Disbursement for [X]Other	المنا المناو فالله فيمن فيمن بيس منين المنا المناو ومن إسما	
MID-STATE BANK	PAYROLL TAX DEPOSIT		
1130 - 12TH AVE. Altoona, PA 16601- 	Disbursement for [X]Other		
MID-STATE BANK	PAYROLL TAX DEPOSIT	04/30/96	
1130 - 12TH AVE. Altoona, PA 16601-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
MID-STATE BANK	SERVICE FEE	04/30/96	\$54.28
1130 - 12TH AVE. Altoona, PA 16601-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
MID-STATE BANK	RETURNED ITEM FEE	04/04/96	\$5.00
1130 - 12TH AVE. Altoona, PA 16601-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
MID-STATE BANK	SERVICE FEE	05/31/96	
1130 - 12TH AVE. Altoona, PA 16601-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
MID-STATE BANK	BANK CLEARING ERROR	05/31/96	\$0.08
1130 - 12TH AVE. Altoona, PA 16601-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
MID-STATE BANK	SERVICE FEE	06/30/96	\$12.52
	Disbursement for [X]Other		
NITTANY OFFICE EQUIPMENT	OFFICE SUPPLIES	05/06/96	\$704.94
1207 S. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other		
SURTOTAL of Disbursements Th	is Page	>	\$3651.54
TOTAL This Period		>	

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS PAGE 8 OF 2/
Operating Expenditures FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
COURT HOUSE, 421 MAIN STREET Clarion, PA 16214-	ONS MAP, POLLING & REG. LISTS Disbursement for [X]Other		
ROBERT L. SHUSTER 113 KATHRYN DRIVE Bellefonte. PA 16823-	REIMBURSEMENT CAMPAIGN EX PENSES Disbursement for [X]Other		
MIKE'S VIDEO 1515 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other	05/06/96	
MIKE'S VIDEO 1515 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801-	LEASE EXPENSE Disbursement for [X]Other		\$485 . 62
BALFURD, INC. 320 W. BEAVER AVE. State College, PA 16804-	CLEANING Disbursement for [X]Other	05/06/96	\$51.37
THE DAILY PRESS P.O. BOX 353 Saint Marys, PA 15857-	ADS Disbursement for [X]Other	05/16/96	
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL INC. P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta, GA 30348-5482	SEE BELOW Disbursement for [X]Primary	, ,	\$2848.24
MOBIL OIL MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE		\$22.75 MEMO
THE INN AT FRANKLIN 1411 LIBERTY STREET Franklin, PA 16323-	POLITICAL MEETING		MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page	>	\$5173.82
TOTAL This Period		>	

SCHEDULE B	ITEMIZED	DISBURSEMENTS
Operating Expenditures		

PAGE 9 OF <u>39</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY			
THE INN AT FRANKLIN 1411 LIBERTY STREET Franklin, PA 16323-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$27.00 MEMO		
G. C. MURPHY 249 MAIN STREET Ridgway, PA 15853-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$14.82 MEMO		
CARNEGIES Bradford, PA 16701-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO		
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren. PA 16365-	LE NNSYLVANIA AVE. POLITICAL MEETING PA 16365-				
SUPER 8 MOTELS 204 STRUTHERS STREET Warren, PA 16365-1966	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$43.77 MEMO		
SUPER 8 MOTELS 204 STRUTHERS STREET Warren, PA 16365-1966	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO		
SOUTH PENN SERVICE P.O. BOX 843 Bradford, PA 16701-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$20.10 MEMO		
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$19.70 MEMO		
BONANZA STEAK HOUSE MAIN STREET Mansfield, PA 16933-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$28.79 MEMO		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa	.ge	>	\$0.00		
TOTAL This Period		>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

T

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS Operating Expenditures

PAGE 10 OF <u>J</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
WESTGATE INN ROUTE 6 Coudersport, PA 16915-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$81.15 MEMO
SOUTH PENN SERVICE P.O. BOX 843 Bradford, PA 16701-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$15.72 MEMO
GULF 24 WEST TIOGA STREET Wellsboro, PA 16901-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$21.00 MEMO
BP OIL 711 N. MAIN STREET Port Allegany, PA 16743-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$18.50 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$18.70 MEMO
EXXON USA 25 WOODWARD AVENUE Lock Haven, PA 17745-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$9.51 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. CHESTNUT & LINE STREETS Mifflinburg, PA 17844-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$20.01 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 180 EXIT 24 Bellefonte, PA 16823-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$23.95 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period		>	,

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS PAG Operating Expenditures FOR

PAGE 11 OF <u>J</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)
BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MW/DD/YY	Amount
MOBIL OIL R.D. 3, BOX 329 Mansfield, PA 16933-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$23.00 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. CHESTNUT & LINE STREETS Mifflinburg, PA 17844-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$21.01 MEMO
THE OLD TURNPIKE RESTAURANT 349 E. CHESTNUT STREET Mifflinburg. PA 17844-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$33.46 MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta, GA 30348-5482	ANNUAL FEE	05/16/96	\$25.00 MEMO
LOWE'S 249 LOWE'S BOULEVARD State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$2.63 MEMO
CITGO 306 s. MAIN STREET Sheffield, PA 16347-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
PERKINS 115 LUDLOW STREET Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$26.13 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$16.00 МЕМО
BP OIL 1102 E. 2ND STREET Oil City, PA 16301-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$14.00 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period			

T.

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	
REVCO DRUG STORES 237 SENECA STREET Oil City, PA 16301-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$18.01 MEMO
FRANKLIN SERVICE & SUPPLY 13TH & GRANT Franklin, PA 16323-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$13.00 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$19.00 MEMO
CELLUL 460 MEMORIAL PARKWAY Philadelphia, PA 19101-	TELEPHONE	05/16/96	\$12.05 MEMO
KWIK FILL 214/MOP177 R. D. #3 Clarion, PA 16214-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$37.42 MEMO
BP OIL ROUTE 120 Emporium, PA 15834-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	мемо
TEXACO, INC. 180 EXIT 24 Bellefonte, PA 16823-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$24.80 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. R.D. #1, BOX 198 Du Bois, PA 15801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$30.29 MEMO
CHAMPS SPORTS BAR & GRILL 1611 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	ie	>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period		>	

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 13 OF 39 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME	OF COM	ITTEE	(in Ful	l)	
BOB S	GRTSTH2	FOR C	ONGRESS	COMMITTEE	C00311589

Operating Expenditures

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
SHERWOOD MOTEL 2 MAIN STREET Wellsboro, PA 16901-	POLITICAL MEETING		\$47.70 MEMO
CITGO RR #1, BOX 454A Lock Haven, PA 17745-	POLITICAL MEETING EXPEN		MEMO
THE INN AT FRANKLIN 1411 LIBERTY STREET Franklin, PA 16323-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$21.00 MEMO
GULF 303 W. SPRING STREET Titusville, PA 16354-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE		\$25.00 MEMO
TRUCKSTOPS OF AMERICA 180 & STATE ROUTE 64 Lamar, PA 16848-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$16.00 MEMO
COMFORT INN 300 GATEWAY DR. Mansfield, PA 16933-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
WOODRING'S FLORAL GARDENS 125 S. ALLEGHENY STREET Bellefonte, PA 16823-	POLITICAL MEETING EXPE	05/16/96 NSE	\$26.39 MEMO
EXXON USA 180 & ROUTE 26 Bellefonte, PA 16823-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta. GA 30348-5482	ANNUAL FEE	05/16/96	\$25.00 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page		>	\$0.00

i C SCHEDULE B

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
CORNER RCOM 100 W. COLLEGE AVENUE State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$22.32 MEMO
WAL-MART 1665 N. ATHERTON State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$37.18 MEMO
ROYAL INN BOOT JACK ROAD Ridgway, PA 15853-	POLITICAL MEETING		\$55.12 MEMO
CHI CHI'S 1215 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$13.00 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$25.50 MEMO
CORNER ROOM 100 W. COLLEGE AVENUE State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$15.64 MEMO
WAL-MART 1665 N. ATHERTON State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$8.98 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.			

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
Operating Expenditures

PAGE 15 OF 3/2 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMM	/ITTEE(in F	'ull)	
BOB SHUSTER	FOR CONGRE	SS COMMITTEE	C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
SNUFFY'S CAFE 200 HICKORY STREET Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$81.60 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 1781 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$13.63 MEMO
WINE & SPIRITS FOUR MARKET PLAZA Warren, PA 16365-2542	POLITICAL MEETING EXPEN	05/16/96 NSE	
AT&T P.O. BOX 35005 Newark, NJ 07193-	TELEPHONE	05/16/96	\$1.33 MEMO
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING		\$14.70 MEMO
DESOTO HOLIDAY HOUSE LOCUST STREET Bradford, PA 16701-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	мемо
HAMPTON INN ROUTE 15 Camp Hill, PA 17001-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$97.06 MEMO
HILTON HOTEL ONE N. 2ND STREET Harrisburg, PA 17101-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$216.40 MEMO
KMART 1666 MARKET ST. EXTENSION Warren, PA 16365-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$12.48 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa	age	>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period			

SCHEDULE B Operating Expenditures

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 16 OF <u>19</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
UNLIMITED RENT-ALLS 140 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING EXPEN	05/16/96 SE	\$17.81 MEMO
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO ·
TRUCKSTOPS OF AMERICA 245 ALALEGHENY BOULEVARD Brookville, PA 15825-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
AT&T P.O. BOX 35005 Newark, NJ 07193-	TELEPHONE	05/16/96	\$1.75 MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta, GA 30348-5482	ANNUAL FEE	05/16/96	\$25.00 MEMO
KINKO'S 101 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$46.65 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 180 EXIT 24 Bellefonte, PA 16823-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$21.86 MEMO
HOLIDAY INN OIL CITY ONE SENECA STREET Oil City, PA 16301-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$8.05 MEMO
JEFFERSON HOUSE & PUB 119 MARKET STREET Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$59.79 МЕМО
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa	age	>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period			

SUPER 8 MOTELS

ROUTE 3 & ROUTE 68 Clarion, PA 16214-

AMES DEPARTMENT STORE

545 W. MAHONING STREET Punxsutawney, PA 15767-

PAGE 17 OF 18 ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS SCHEDULE B FOR LINE NUMBER 17 Operating Expenditures NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0311589 ______ Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purposes of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Purpose of Disbursement Date Amount Full Name MM/DD/YY Mailing Address 05/16/96 \$185.81 HOLIDAY INN OIL CITY MEMO POLITICAL MEETING ONE SENECA STREET Oil City, PA 16301-05/16/96 KWIK PIK EXPRESS MEMO CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE 825 ROUTE 215 Dillsburg, PA 17019-05/16/96 \$23.00 MOBIL OIL MEMO CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-05/16/96 \$37.75 GERBER'S CITGO MEMO CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE 308 RUSSELL STREET Saint Marys, PA 15857-05/16/96 \$26.11 CELLUL TELEPHONE 460 MEMORIAL PARKWAY Philadelphia, PA 19101-_______ \$17.01 05/16/96 CLARKSFERRY AUTO/TK STOP MEMO CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE ROUTE 15 Duncannon, PA 17020-05/16/96 \$48.71 PHOTO & SOUND POLITICAL MEETING EXPENSE 68 FRALEY STREET Kane, PA 16735-05/16/96

POLITICAL MEETING

CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period.....>

\$91.04

MEMO

05/16/96

SCHEDULE B	ITEMIZED	DISBURSEMENTS	
Operating Expenditures		•	Ē

PAGE 18 OF <u>39</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date	Amount
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL INC. P.O. BOX 105482	SEE BELOW	05/06/96	\$407.00
Atlanta, GA 30348-5482	Disbursement for [X]Other		
CITGO RR 287 Middlebury Center, PA 16935-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$12.50 MEMO
LAURELWOOD INN US ROUTE 6 EAST Coudersport, PA 16915-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	MEMO
THE NORTHERN PUB ROUTE 6-872 Coudersport, PA 16915-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$33.91 MEMO
LIBERTY SHELL ROUTE 3, EXIT 25 Mill Hall, PA 17751-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	
SHEETZ, INC. 208 S. MAIN STREET Coudergrowt, PA 16915-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	MEMO
HESS 55 N. DEER STREET Lewisburg, PA 17837-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$18.50 MEMO
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$33.01 MEMO
MOBIL OIL I-80 & ROUTE 220 Milosburg PA 16853-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$19.58 MEMO
SURTOTAL of Disbursements This	Page	>	\$407.00
TOTAL This Period		>	

ch

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
SUPER 8 MOTELS 204 STRUTHERS STREET Warren, PA 16365-1966	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$43.77 MEMO
SUPER 8 MOTELS 204 STRUTHERS STREET Warren, PA 16365-1966	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	
SHEETZ, INC. 1781 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$21.70 MEMO
CORNER MINITMART 106 NORTH ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$32.00 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$17.00 MEMO
MOBIL OIL MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$20.00 MEMO
COMFORT INN 300 GATEWAY DR. Mansfield, PA 16933-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$18.22 MEMO
COMFORT INN 300 GATEWAY DR. Mansfield, PA 16933-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$38.07 МЕМО
HOWARD JOHNSON 100 s. DAVIS STREET Bradford, PA 16701-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.		>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period		>	

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS Operating Expenditures

يست مدن المدار ا

PAGE 20 OF $\frac{39}{17}$ FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)
BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
MOBIL OIL MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	мемо
SERVICE MERCHANDISE US ROUTE 30 & DONAHUE RD. Greensburg, PA 15601-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$45.04 MEMO
MOBIL OIL MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$19.25 MEMO
ATLANTIC 1692 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$23.18 MEMO
SUPER 8 MOTELS ROUTE 3 & ROUTE 68 Clarion, PA 16214-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	
SHEETZ, INC. 1781 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$14.00 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis. TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$13.00 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
Memphis, TN 30132-			\$0.00

T T

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$12.00 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. CHESTNUT & LINE STREETS Mifflinburg, PA 17844-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$25.02 MEMO
OIL CITY SELF SERVE R.D. #1, BOX 8 Oil City, PA 16301-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$26.00 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$18.00 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memohis. TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$13.00 MEMO
CITGO 206 S. MAIN ST. Mansfield, PA 16933-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 2000 E. COLLEGE AVE. State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$12.50 MEMO
MOBIL OIL R.D. 3, BOX 329 Mansfield, PA 16933-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$30.12 MEMO
CARLTON'S RESTAURANT 100 DAVIS STREET Bradford, PA 16701-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa	.ae	>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period			M

Operating Expenditures		PAGE 22 OF FOR LINE NUMBER	ER 17
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTE			
the purposes of soliciting contribu	eports and Statements may not be sold or use utions or for commercial purposes, other tha to solicit contributions from such committe	n using the name ar e.	nd
Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$25.50 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$25.50 MEMO
SOUTH PENN SERVICE P.O. BOX 843 Bradford, PA 16701-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$18.95 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 180 EXIT 24 Bellefonte, PA 16823-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$23.00 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 208 S. MAIN STREET Coudersport, PA 16915-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$20.1 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. R.D. #1, BOX 9 Falls Creek, PA 15840-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$19.2 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.5 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. I-80, EXIT 5 Emlenton, PA 16373-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
UNLIMITED RENT-ALLS 140 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$17.8 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This I			\$0.C

TOTAL This Period.....>

CHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 23 OF <u>3</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

CHEDULE B Operating Expenditures	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	FOR LINE NUMBER	R 17
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS C	OMMITTEE CO0311589		
Any information copied fr	rom such Reports and Statements may not be sold or ng contributions or for commercial purposes, other	used by any person for than using the name and ittee.	
Full Name	Purpose of Disburseme	ent Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE.	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
WAL-MART 125 ROUTE 15 NORTH Lewisburg, PA 17837-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/90	мемо
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96 I	\$20.00 MEMO
EXXON USA 106 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96 E	\$10.54 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 1781 N. ATHERTON STREET	CAMPAIGNING EXPENS	O5/16/90 E	мемо
AMERICA ON LINE 8615 W. WOOD CENTER DRIV		05/16/90	\$9.95 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. CHESTNUT & LINE STREETS	CAMPAIGNING EXPENS	2E 02/19/39	\$21.01 MEMO
KWIK FILL 214/MOP177 R. D. #3	CAMPAIGNING EXPENS	05/16/96 SE	\$31.25 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE.	POSTAGE	02/19/30	мемо
	nts This Page		\$0.0

TOTAL This Period.....>

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMM			
Any information copied from so the purposes of soliciting con address of any political comm	uch Reports and Statements may not be sold or use ntributions or for commercial purposes, other the ittee to solicit contributions from such committe	ed by any person for an using the name ar ee.	٢
Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$13.50 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 210 LOCUST ST. Philipsburg, PA 16866-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
OIL CITY SELF SERVE R.D. #1, BOX 8 Oil City, PA 16301-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$31.78 MEMO
UNLIMITED RENT-ALLS 140 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$16.96 MEMO
PROCOPY, INC. 224 W. COLLEGE AVE. State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
BP OIL ROUTE 408, MAIN ST. Townwille, PA 16360-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$16.79 MEMO
HOLIDAY INN OIL CITY ONE SENECA STREET	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$146.49 MEMO
	nis Page		\$(
		>	

TOTAL This Period.....>

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
Operating Expenditures
----NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

PAGE 25 OF <u>39</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
DIAMOND J'S I-80, EXIT 15 Brookville, PA 15825-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
SHEETZ, INC. 111 COBB ST. Johnsonburg, PA 15845-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$19.09 MEMO
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$34.38 MEMO
CAPTAIN LOOMIS INN MAIN STREET Clarion, PA 16214-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$34.66 MEMO
SWEET TOOTH BAKERY 222 CALDER WAY State College, PA 16801-	POLITICAL BAKERY	05/16/96	\$19.00 MEMO
FIVE FORKS RESTAURANT ROUTE 62 Tionesta, PA 16353-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
FRANKLIN SERVICE & SUPPLY 13TH & GRANT Franklin, PA 16323-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
SHEETZ, INC. R.D. #1, BOX 9 Falls Creek, PA 15840-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$41.03 MEMO
ANTHONY'S RESTAURANT 1402 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. WEST Pleasantville, PA 16341-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$10.18 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page		>	\$0.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page TOTAL This Period	***	>	\$0.

29

SCHEDULE B Operating Expenditures	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	PAGE 26 OF _ FOR LINE NUMBE	ER 17
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS CO	OMMITTEE C00311589		in مد اما اما مد بحد بعد بعد مد مد مد ا
the purposes of soliciting	om such Reports and Statements may not be sold or use g contributions or for commercial purposes, other the committee to solicit contributions from such committe	an using the name an	nd
Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$36.30 MEMO
MARIENVILLE PENNZOIL 100 CHERRY ST. Marienville, PA 16239-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$29.0 MEMO
GRANDVIEW SALOON 1212 GRANDVIEW Pittsburgh, PA 15201-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$21.1 MEMO
BP OIL ROUTES 6 & 219, LANTZ CORN Kane, PA 16735-		05/16/96	\$15.5 MEMO
FRANKLIN SERVICE & SUPPLY 13TH & GRANT Franklin, PA 16323-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$26.5 MEMO
BP OIL ROUTE 218 & I-80 Du Bois, PA 15801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$46.! MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 1109 LIBERTY ST. Franklin, PA 16323-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$7. MEMO
CLEARFIELD SELF-SERV MAIN STREET Clearfield PA 16830-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$33. MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 210 LOCUST ST. Philipsburg, PA 16866-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
	This Page		\$0.

TOTAL This Period.....>

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 27 OF <u>19</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

perating Expenditu	ıres		FOR LINE NUMBE	R 17
Any information the purposes of address of any	n copied from such Reports f soliciting contributions political committee to sol	and Statements may not be sold or use or for commercial purposes, other tha icit contributions from such committe	d by any person for n using the name an	•
Full Name Mailing Address	na de en	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
GIANT FOOD 255 CLINTON AVENUE State College, PA	16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$92.27 MEMO
MCLANAHANS DRUG 116 W. COLLEGE AVE State College, PA	16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	
VISA P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta, GA 30348	3-5482	FINANCE CHARGE	05/16/96	\$46.19 MEMO
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta. GA 30348	. INC. 3-5482 Disbu	SEE BELOW rsement for [X]Other	05/16/96	\$2024.87
CITGO RR 287 Middlebury Center,	, PA 16935-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$12.50 MEMO
LAURELWOOD INN US ROUTE 6 EAST Coudersport, PA	16915-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$48.76 MEMO
THE NORTHERN PUB ROUTE 6-872 Coudersport, PA	16915-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$33.91 MEMO
LIBERTY SHELL ROUTE 3, EXIT 25	751-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$20.86 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 208 S. MAIN STREE Coudersport, PA	T	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	MEMO
Codderabore, ***				

PAGE 28 OF 39

Operating Expenditures		PAGE 28 OF _ FOR LINE NUMBE	R 17
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMI	TTEE C00311589	, and any one one pas you can san one and took too take the	
Any information copied from suc the purposes of soliciting cont address of any political commit	ch Reports and Statements may not be sold or use tributions or for commercial purposes, other tha ttee to solicit contributions from such committe	n using the name an e.	a
Full Name	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
HESS 55 N. DEER STREET Lowighung PA 17837-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$18.50 MEMO
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$33.01 MEMO
MOBIL OIL I-80 & ROUTE 220 Milesburg, PA 16853-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$19.58 MEMO
SUPER 8 MOTELS 204 STRUTHERS STREET Warren, PA 16365-1966	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$43.77 MEMO
SUPER 8 MOTELS 204 STRUTHERS STREET Warren, PA 16365-1966	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$43.77 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 1781 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$21.70 MEMO
CORNER MINITMART 106 NORTH ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$32.00 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	MEMO
MOBIL OIL MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/06/96	\$20.0 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements Thi	is Page	, >	\$0.0

TOTAL This Period.....>

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 29 OF 39 FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
COMFORT INN 300 GATEWAY DR. Mansfield, PA 16933-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/06/96	\$18.22 MEMO
COMFORT INN 300 GATEWAY DR. Mansfield, PA 16933-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$38.07 MEMO
HOWARD JOHNSON 100 S. DAVIS STREET Bradford, PA 16701-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$150.74 MEMO
MOBIL OIL MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$10.75 MEMO
SERVICE MERCHANDISE US ROUTE 30 & DONAHUE RD. Greensburg, PA 15601-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$45.04 MEMO
MOBIL OIL MAIN STREET Port Matilda, PA 16870-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
ATLANTIC 1692 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$23.18 MEMO
SUPER 8 MOTELS ROUTE 3 & ROUTE 68 Clarion, PA 16214-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$44.79 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 1781 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$14.00 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pag	e	>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period			

PAGE 30 OF <u>19</u> FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MW/DD/XX	Amount
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
TEXACO, INC. CHESTNUT & LINE STREETS Mifflinburg, PA 17844-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$25.02 MEMO
OIL CITY SELF SERVE R.D. #1, BOX 8 Oil City, PA 16301-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$26.00 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE		\$18.00 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	MEMO
CITGO 206 S. MAIN ST. Mansfield, PA 16933-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$13.50 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page			\$0.00

PAGE 31 OF 39FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$12.50 MEMO
CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$30.12 MEMO
POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$45.21 MEMO
POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$25.50 MEMO
POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$25.50 MEMO
CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$18.95 MEMO
CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$23.00 MEMO
CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$20.19 MEMO
CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
		so.00
	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE POLITICAL MEETING POSTAGE POSTAGE CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	MM/DD/YY 05/16/96

T

SCHEDULE B
Operating Expenditures

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 32 OF $\frac{3}{2}$ FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MW/DD/YY	Amount
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. I-80, EXIT 5 Emlenton, PA 16373-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE		\$24.00 MEMO
UNLIMITED RENT-ALLS 140 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
WAL-MART 125 ROUTE 15 NORTH Lewisburg, PA 17837-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$16.90 MEMO
TEXACO, INC. 1602 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
EXXON USA 106 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE		\$10.54 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 1781 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$21.00 MEMO
AMERICA ON LINE 8615 W. WOOD CENTER DRIVE Vienna, VA 22182-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa	ge		\$0.00
TOTAL This Period			

SCHEDULE B ITE Operating Expenditures

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 33 OF 3/ FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	Amount
TEXACO, INC. CHESTNUT & LINE STREETS Aifflinburg, PA 17844-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$21.01 MEMO
KWIK FILL 214/MOP177 R. D. #3 Clarion, PA 16214-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$31.25 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$22.50 МЕМО
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$13.50 MEMO
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	
FEDEX 2005 CORPORATION AVE. Memphis, TN 38132-	POSTAGE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 210 LOCUST ST. Philipsburg, PA 16866-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$33.74 MEMO
OIL CITY SELF SERVE R.D. #1, BOX 8 Oil City, PA 16301-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$31.78 MEMO
UNLIMITED RENT-ALLS 140 N. ATHERTON STREET State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
	\$44 May Mad and are long long long long long long and one one one long long long long and and and are seen and bell lo		\$0.00

SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
Operating Expenditures

PAGE 34 OF $\frac{39}{17}$ FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
PROCOPY, INC. 224 W. COLLEGE AVE. State College, PA 16801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$147.87 MEMO
BP OIL ROUTE 408, MAIN ST. Townville, PA 16360-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$16.75 MEMO
HOLIDAY INN OIL CITY ONE SENECA STREET Oil City, PA 16301-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$146.48 MEMO
DIAMOND J'S I-80, EXIT 15 Brookville, PA 15825-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. 111 COBB ST. Johnsonburg, PA 15845-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
CAPTAIN LOOMIS INN MAIN STREET Clarion, PA 16214-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$34.66 MEMO
SWEET TOOTH BAKERY 222 CALDER WAY State College, PA 16801-	POLITICAL BAKERY	05/16/96	
FIVE FORKS RESTAURANT ROUTE 62 Tionesta, PA 16353-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$15.00 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Pa	ge		\$0.00
TOTAL This Period			وروز وروز وروز وروز وروز وروز وروز وروز

SCHEDULE B
Operating Expenditures

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

PAGE 35 OF 3/FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full)

BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	
FRANKLIN SERVICE & SUPPLY 13TH & GRANT Franklin, PA 16323-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$39.50 MEMO
SHEETZ, INC. R.D. #1, BOX 9 Falls Creek, PA 15840-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	
ANTHONY'S RESTAURANT 1402 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. WEST Pleasantville, PA 16341-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$10.18 MEMO
RED APPLE 2016 PENNSYLVANIA AVE. Warren, PA 16365-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$36.30 MEMO
MARIENVILLE PENNZOIL 100 CHERRY ST. Marienville, PA 16239-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$29.00 MEMO
GRANDVIEW SALOON 1212 GRANDVIEW Pittsburgh, PA 15201-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	MEMO
BP OIL ROUTES 6 & 219, LANTZ CORNER Kane, PA 16735-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$15.50 MEMO
FRANKLIN SERVICE & SUPPLY 13TH & GRANT Franklin, PA 16323-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$26.50 MEMO
BP OIL ROUTE 218 & I-80 Du Bois, PA 15801-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$46.58 MEMO
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.		>	\$0.00
TOTAL This Period		>	

SCHEDULE B

Operating Expenditures

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

FOR LINE NUMBER 17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE C00311589

Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement	MM/DD/YY	
SHEETZ, INC. 1109 LIBERTY ST. Franklin, PA 16323-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	\$7.34 MEMO
CLEARFIELD SELF-SERV MAIN STREET Clearfield, PA 16830-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	
SHEETZ, INC. 210 LOCUST ST. Philipsburg, PA 16866-	CAMPAIGNING EXPENSE	05/16/96	MEMO
GIANT FOOD 255 CLINTON AVENUE State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$92.27 MEMO
MCLANAHANS DRUG 116 W. COLLEGE AVE. State College, PA 16803-	POLITICAL MEETING	05/16/96	\$23.51 MEMO
VISA P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta, GA 30348-5482	FINANCE CHARGE	05/16/96	\$46.19 MEMO
CATERING COOKING & COMPANY 3158G SPRING STREET Fairfax, VA 22031-	POLITICAL MEETING Disbursement for [X]Other	05/16/96	\$158.40
REIMBURSED EXPENSES	FUNDRAISING ACTIVITY Disbursement for [X]Primary		\$200.00
REIMBURSED EXPENSES	FUNDRAISING ACTIVITY Disbursement for [X]Primary	04/10/96	\$200.00
SURTOTAL of Disbursements This	s Page	>	\$558.40
TOTAL This Period			

NAME OF COMMITTE			n pain said year crist circl state to the bear days were also don't hand hand said state and pain	
	CONGRESS CO	OMMITTEE C00311589	o east from start from start start start start start start park than the start start even start start start star	
the purpose address of	es of soliciting any political o	om such Reports and Statements may not be contributions or for commercial purposes committee to solicit contributions from su	s, other than using the name a uch committee.	or and
Full Name Mailing Address			oursement Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
REIMBURSED EXPE			TIVITY 04/08/96	\$200.00
		Disbursement for [X]Prin		
REIMBURSED EXPE		FUNDRAISING ACT	TIVITY 04/16/96	\$300.00
		Disbursement for [X]Prin		
REIMBURSED EXPE		PRECINCT POLLI	NG EXPENSES 04/18/96	\$1230.0
		Disbursement for [X]Other	er	
REIMBURSED EXPE	nses	FUNDRAISING AC	TIVITY 04/22/96	\$150.0
		Disbursement for [X]Oth		
BRABENDER COX		ADVERTISING	04/04/96	\$20020.0
-		Disbursement for [X]Pri	mary	
BRABENDER COX		ADS	04/09/96	\$27646.5
P.O. BOX 42366 Pittsburgh, PA		Disbursement for [X]Pri	mary	
BRABENDER COX	PT	ADS	04/14/96	\$41992.2
P.O. BOX 42366 Pittsburgh, PA	15203-	Disbursement for [X]Pri	mary	g pang gang gang pang naki ninis buga pang pang band bard bum sem
BRABENDER COX		ADS	04/18/96	\$4752.6
P.O. BOX 42366 Pittsburgh, PA	15203-	Disbursement for [X]Oth	er	
BRABENDER COX	يو المنافع الم	ADS	04/23/96	\$15000.0
P.O. BOX 42366 Pittsburgh, PA	15203-	Disbursement for [X]Oth	er	
CURTOWAL OF Die	hurgements	This Page		\$111291.3

the purposes of soliciting contr address of any political committ	Reports and Statements may not be sold or used ibutions or for commercial purposes, other than ee to solicit contributions from such committee.	using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursement		Amount
PATTON TOWNSHIP 100 PATTON PLAZA	ADVERTISING	04/04/96	\$50.00
State College, PA 16803-		الله المساح في المساح في المساح	
JOHN P. MCALLISTER 3000 SPOUT RUN PARKWAY, APT. 31	TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT	05/16/96	\$283.50
Arlington, VA 22201-	Disbursement for [X]Other		ست محد سن زمان بين سان بدم وسن وسن د
BELL ATLANTIC-PA PO BOX 28000	WATTS LINE	04/24/96	\$129.99
Lehigh Valley, PA 18002-8000			
BELL ATLANTIC-PA PO BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	05/21/96	\$32.82
Lehigh Valley, PA 18002-8000	Disbursement for [X]Other		
BELL ATLANTIC-PA PO BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	05/28/96	\$2065.20
Lehigh Valley, PA 18002-8000			
BELL ATLANTIC-PA PO BOX 28000	TELEPHONE	06/03/96	\$59.21
Lehigh Valley, PA 18002-8000	Disbursement for [X]Other		
MAINTAIN LAUREL REVIEW P.O. BOX 26	ADS	06/17/96	\$100.00
Custer City, PA 16725-			
EXPRESS-TECH 1006 W. COLLEGE AVE.	COPIES	04/08/96	\$540.00
State College, PA 16801-	Disbursement for [X]Primary		
HYATT REGENCY WASHINGTON	FUNDRAISER	05/21/96	\$1165.37

Baltimore, MD 21279-0247 Disbursement for [X]Other

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.....

TOTAL This Period.....>

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

SCHEDULE B

DEPT. #79247

Operating Expenditures

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

PAGE 38 OF 3/FOR LINE NUMBER 17

SCHEDULE B Operating Expenditures	ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	PAGE 39 OF	<i>39</i> R 17
NAME OF COMMITTEE(in Full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COM	MITTEE C00311589		
the purposes of soliciting co	such Reports and Statements may not be sold or ontributions or for commercial purposes, other mittee to solicit contributions from such comm	r than using the name and	
Full Name Mailing Address	Purpose of Disbursem	ment Date MM/DD/YY	Amount
NORTH AMERICAN COMMUNICATION	S TELEPHONE	05/28/96	\$966.80
State College, PA 16801-	Disbursement for [X]Other	ny gang gang tang tang gang gang gang bang nang nang bang hang hang dang gang gang gang gang g	
SURTOTAL of Disbursements Th	is Page	>	\$966.80

TOTAL This Period.....>

\$219972.47

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page.....>

TOTAL This Period.....>

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

SCHEDULE B

Refunds of Contributions to Individuals

NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)

بہ سے ساخر بہتا ہے جس میں بھر سے جس بھر بھی جس سے بھر بھر بھر جس سے بھر بھر بھر بھر بھر بھر بھر بھر سے سے بھر س

1 OF

FOR LINE NUMBER 20(a)

\$3100.00

PAGE

1.
44
Ca
ijĦ
#
Ľľ.
T.F.
¥#
Ħ
Ŗŧį
H
2
ţĎ
Ch

SCHEDULE C	•	Page: 1 OF /			
Federal Election Commission LOANS		rage. I or /			
		Line Number			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full) BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE CO0311	1589				
NAME OF LOAN SOURCE (OR RECIPIENT)			BALANCE OUTSTANDING		
ROBERT L. SHUSTER	\$ 50000.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 50000.00		
113 KATHRYN DRIVE	Type of Election				
Bellefonte, PA 16823-	[X] Primary				
DATE INCURRED DATE DUE TERMS > 01/18/96 DEMAND	INTEREST RATE(%a	pr) SECURED [] YES [:	x] NO		
LIST ALL ENDORSERS OR GUARANTORS (if any) 		والمرافق المرافق		

		
İsu	TOTALS THIS PERIOD THIS PAGE	\$ 50000.00
TO	ALS THIS PERIOD (last page)	\$ 50000.00

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS EXCLUDING LOANS 04/04/96 TO 06/30/96

PAGE 1 OF 4

NAME OF COMMITTEE: BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE		AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD		OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES LTD. 19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314 Purpose: CONSULTING	1000.00			1000.00
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES LTD. 19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314 Purpose: CONSULTING	1000.00			1000.00
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES LTD. 19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314 Purpose: CONSULTING	0.00	1000.00		1000.00
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES LTD. 19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314 Purpose: COPY EXPENSE, TELE. MEALS. MISC.	0.00	2667.41		2667.4:
ANN EPPARD ASSOCIATES LTD. 19 WILKES STREET Alexandria, VA 22314 Purpose:FD RAISE/TRANS/LODGING/ORGN	5782.78		+	5782.7
AT&T P.O. BOX 371430 Pittsburgh, PA 15250 Purpose:TELEPHONE	681.95		681.95	0.0
BRABENDER COX P.O. BOX 42366 Pittsburgh, PA 15203 Purpose: ADVERTISING	20020.00		20020.00	0.0

1) SUBTOTALS this Period This Page (Optional)	11450.19
2) TOTAL This Period (last page only)	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C-P (last page only)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Pag	e

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS EXCLUDING LOANS 04/04/96 TO 06/30/96

PAGE 2 OF H

NAME OF COMMITTEE: BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE	OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINING THIS PERIOD	AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	PAYMENT THIS PERIOD	OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
BRABENDER COX P.O. BOX 42366 Pittsburgh, PA 15203 Purpose: CONSULTING	1500.00			1500.00
BRABENDER COX P.O. BOX 42366 Pittsburgh, PA 15203	0.00	22673.80		22673.80
Purpose: CONSULTING & ADVERTISING BUN AIR CORPORATION P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522 Purpose: TRANSPORTATION	4631.60	 	 	4631.60
BUN AIR CORPORATION P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522 Purpose:TRANSPORTATION	1525.44			1525.44
BUN AIR CORPORATION P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522 Purpose:TRANSPORTATION	1501.44			1501.44
BUN AIR CORPORATION P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522 Purpose:TRANSPORTATION	852.72			852.72
BUN AIR CORPORATION P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522 Purpose:TRANSPORTATION	1066.72			1066.72
BUN AIR CORPORATION P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522	0.00	69.48	3	69.48
Purpose:FINANCE CHARGE			-+	-+

1)	SUBTOTALS this Period This Page (Optional)	33821.20
2)	TOTAL This Period (last page only)	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C-P (last page only)	İ
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page	1

CA TH TO THE T C T T

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS EXCLUDING LOANS 04/04/96 TO 06/30/96

PAGE 3 OF A LINE NO: 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE: BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE	BEGINING	AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD		OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
BUN AIR CORPORATION P.O. BOX 638 Bedford, PA 15522	0.00	105.83		105 02
Purpose: FINANCE CHARGE		 		105.83
CELLULAR ONE P.O. BOX 64099 Baltimore, MD 21264 Purpose:TELEPHONE	653.48			653.48
CELLULAR ONE P.O. BOX 64099 Baltimore, MD 21264	0.00	373.61		
Purpose: TELEPHONE		<u> </u>	L	373.61
CORESTATES BANK OF DELAWARE P.O. BOX 13827 Philadelphia, PA 19101	811.54		811.54	0.00
Purpose: FUNDRAISER		 +	+	0.00
DEMBERT & HOYNE P.O. BOX 329 Altoona, PA 16603	0.00	5561.00		
Purpose: ACCOUNTING FEES				5561.00
KEYSTONE FINANCIAL INC. P.O. BOX 105482 Atlanta, GA 30348	2848.24		2848.24	
Purpose: POLITICAL MEETINGS]		0.00
KIRKPATRICK & LOCKHART LLP 1500 OLIVER BUILDING	12817.50	The court co		
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 Purpose: LEGAL EXPENSES				12817.50

1)	SUBTOTALS	this	Period	This	Page	(Optional)

2) TOTAL This Period (last page only)

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C-P (last page only)

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page

19511.42

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS EXCLUDING LOANS 04/04/96 TO 06/30/96

PAGE 4 OF #

NAME OF COMMITTEE: BOB SHUSTER FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE	OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINING THIS PERIOD	AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD	1	OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD
KIRKPATRICK & LOCKHART LLP 1500 OLIVER BUILDING Pittsburgh, PA 15222 Purpose:DISBURSEMENTS & OTHER CHARGES	0.00	140.24		140.24
MIKE'S VIDEO 1515 N. ATHERTON ST. State College, PA 16801 Purpose:LEASE EXPENSE	685.89		685.89	0.00
PUBLIC OPINION STRATEGIES 1033 NORTH FAIRFAX STREET, SUITE 120 Alexandria, VA 22314 Purpose: POLLING	6000.00			6000.00
STATE COLLEGE ELKS COUNTRY CLUB P.O. BOX 8 Boalsburg, PA 16827 Purpose: FUNDRAISER	2677.79		2677.79	0.00
THE EAGLE CONSULTING GROUP 107 NORTH 45TH ST. Harrisburg, PA 17111 Purpose: CONSULTING	0.00	519.88		519.88
TWO GALS' CATERING 1020 ORANGE STREET STEELTON, PA 17113 Purpose: FUNDRAISER	1074.10		1074.10	0.00

1) SUBTOTALS this Period This Page (Optional)	6660.12
2) TOTAL This Period (last page only)	71442.93
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page	!



Carolyn Ackerley 1377 Aaron Ave. Bainbridge Island, WA 98110

Dear Ms. Ackerley:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Hector Alcalde 1101 S. Arlington Ridge Rd. Arlington, VA 22202

Dear Mr. Alcalde:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME	**************************************	
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



F. W. Anton, III 925 Chestnut Street Philadelphia, PA 19107

Dear Mr. Anton:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Charles M. Barclay 2200 Traies Court Alexandria, VA 22306

Dear Mr. Barclay:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Monica Bowlin 136 Louisiana NE Albuquerque, NM 87108

Dear Ms. Bowlin:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		· · · ·	
MAILING	ADDRESS		
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·		OCCUPATION



Zack Burkett, III P.O. Box 118 Graham, TX 76450

Dear Mr. Burkett:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Edward A. Burkhardt 573 Earlston Road Kenilworth, IL 60043

Dear Mr. Burkhardt:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER .	OCCUPATION



James J. Caiopoulos 9467 Turnberry Drive Potomac, MD 20854

Dear Mr. Caiopoulos:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Mary T. Cameron 224 Falcon Ridge Road Great Falls, VA 22066

Dear Ms. Cameron:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



E. Jeanne Gleason 552 Elknud Lane Johnstown, PA 15905

Dear Ms. Gleason:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME	·	
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER .	OCCUPATION



Janet R. Gleason 255 Silver Birch Lane Johnstown, PA 15905

Dear Ms. Gleason:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME			
MAILING	ADDRESS		
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION	



Robert A. Gleason, Sr. 543 Elknud Lane Johnstown, PA 15905

Dear Mr. Gleason:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
MAILING	ADDRESS	**
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



july 9, 1996

Edward R. Hamberger 4908 Jamestown Road Bethesda, MD 20816

Dear Mr. Hamberger:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



July 9, 194n

Todd J. Hauptli 6212 Gentle Lane Alexandria, VA 22310

Dear Mr. Hauptli:

Thank you vury much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, incling address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated look and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you appoin for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

name		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMINIOYER ·	OCCUPATION



John M. Holahan 3495 Winton Place Rochester, NY 14623

Dear Mr. Holahan:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		· ·	
MAILING	ADDRESS		
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·		OCCUPATION



Marc L. Holtzman 33 Sahara Dr. Kingston, PA 18704

Dear Mr. Holtzman:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		**************************************
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Paula M. Goggin Hugo 6450 Second St. Alexandria, VA 22312

Dear Ms. Hugo:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Sheldon G. Hurst 3830 Normán Dr. Joplin, MO 64804

Dear Mr. Hurst:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Patricia A. Jordan 7800 Virginia Lane Falls Church, VA 22043

Dear Ms. Jordan:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME			
MAILING	ADDRESS		,
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION	



Leslie Kaplan P.O. Box 152 Gladwyne, PA 19035

Dear Mr. Kaplan:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions: the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the space provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME	***************************************	
MAILING	AUDRESS	a section of the sect
NAME OF	ENDIOVED.	OCCUPATION



Katherine Kaufman 3890 Nobel Drive, Penthouse 2102 San Diego, CA 92122-5786

Dear Ms. Kaufman:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



William D. Kelleher 14002 Marblestone Dr. Clifton, VA 22024

Dear Mr. Kelleher:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



John R. Kimball 711 N. Spruce Street Ebensburg, PA 15931

Dear Mr. Kimball:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS_	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION



Myron F. Laible 2888 Franklin Oaks Dr. Herndon, VA 22071

Dear Mr. Laible:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Harry C. Lane 54 Strong Rd. Southampton, MA 01073

Dear Mr. Lane:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

..

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



J. Reilly McCarren 4927 Laclede Ave., No. 3E Saint Louis, MO 63108

Dear Mr. McCarren:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER .	оссираттом



Daniel J. McNamara 811 Milestone Dr. Silver Spring, MD 20904-2710

Dear Mr. McNamara:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		·	·	 		
MAILING	ADDRESS		4 - 4 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 		
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·			OCCUPATION	1	



M. B. Oglesby 5300 Albermarle St. Bethesda, MD 20816

Dear Mr. Oglesby:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



David L. Parkinson 1470 Railroad Ave. Saint Helena, CA 94574

Dear Mr. Parkinson:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		·	
MAILING	ADDRESS		
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·		OCCUPATION



Leah M. Pasquerilla 2379 Woodcrest Dr. Johnstown, PA 15905-1534

Dear Ms. Pasquerilla:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Thomas P. Patrylak 4247 McFarlane Ave. Toluca Lake, CA 91505

Dear Mr. Patrylak:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		<u> </u>
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Everett P. Paup 6964 Wing Point Rd. NE Bainbridge Island, WA 98110

Dear Mr. Paup:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME			
MAILING	ADDRESS	Prifer Printer providence of a second providence of the second providence of the second printer of the second	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	•	OCCUPATION



William K. Reagan 1775 North 900 West Salt Lake City, UT 84116

Dear Mr. Reagan:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME	P47647	
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Shuster For Congress

July 9, 1996

Gail S. Reeder 10970 McFarland Road Mercersburg, PA 17236

Dear Ms. Reeder:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Jeffrey N. Reeder 10970 McFarland Road Mercersburg, PA 17236

Dear Mr. Reeder:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME						
MAILING	ADDRESS	,	•	,		
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OCCUPATION	



Valentin J. Riva 4611 Woodfield Rd. Bethesda, MD 20814

Dear Mr. Riva:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Robert A. Roe P.O. Box 407 Wayne, NJ 07470

Dear Mr. Roe:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Paul Rogers 21 Clay Road Carlisle, PA 17013

Dear Mr. Rogers:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



David L. Root 333 E. Front St. Perrysburg, OH 43551

Dear Mr. Root:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

name		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



T. Peter Ruane 1065 Red Maple Ct. Davidsonville, MD 21035

Dear Mr. Ruane:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

name			
MAILING	ADDRESS	1-11	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·		OCCUPATION



Paul L. Schlesinger 7800 Virginia Lane Falls Church, VA 22043

Dear Mr. Schlesinger:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



William A. Schreyer 117 Mercer Street Princeton, NJ 08540

Dear Mr. Schreyer:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME				
MAILING	ADDRESS			
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	 	1	OCCUPATION



George P. Shafran P.O. Box 6657 McLean, VA 22106

Dear Mr. Shafran:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME	**************************************	And the state of t
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION



Howard J. Shakespeare 486 Bush Ct. DuBois, PA 15801

Dear Mr. Shakespeare:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION



J. W. Supica 10345 N. Lake Cir. Olathe, KS 66061

Dear Mr. Supica:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION



Michael J. Toohey 566 Innsbruck Ave. Great Falls, VA 22066

Dear Mr. Toohey:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION



Mary Jane Walsh 4623-C 28th Rd., S. Arlington, VA 22206

Dear Ms. Walsh:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME			
MAILING	ADDRESS		
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION	



Dan Waterman 4802 Tabard Place Annandale, VA 22003

Dear Mr. Waterman:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION



Martha White 334 W. Meadow Dr. Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

Dear Ms. White:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

NAME		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER ·	OCCUPATION



Robert P. Will 1825 Eye Street, N.W., Suite 920 Washington, DC 20006

Dear Mr. Will:

Thank you very much for your recent generous contribution. You can be assured that your contribution will be spent carefully and wisely.

There is one other matter that I, as Treasurer, must discuss with you. The Federal Election Commission recently adopted new regulations with regard to public disclosure of campaign contributions. I am required by law to report the name, mailing address, name of employer and occupation for every donor who has contributed more than an aggregate of \$200 per calendar year to our campaign. Would you please provide the required information in the space indicated below and return it to me in the self-addressed return envelope provided as soon as possible?

Thank you again for your support.

Sincerely,

Stephen M. Krentzman Treasurer

****PLEASE RETURN IN ENVELOPE PROVIDED****

name		
MAILING	ADDRESS	
NAME OF	EMPLOYER	OCCUPATION

Federal Election Commission

ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS

FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS		
this filing to indicate		
DATE OF RECEIPT 7/15/96		
POSTMARKED		
POSTMARKED		
DATE OF RECEIPT ,		
DATE OF RECEIPT		
POSTMARKED		
and/or DATE OF RECEIPT		
2/15/96		
DATE PREPARED		